Water Operators

Class Class

Address Distribution Treatment

First Name

3/19/2024
Expires ic. Last Name
12/31/24  OP04325 ACHESON
12/31/24 OP02320 ADAMS
12/31/24  OP00384  ALEXANDER JR
12/31/24 OP03927  ALLEY
12/31/24  OP04323  ALLEY
12/31/24 OP04324 AMES
12/31/24  OP02314 APPLEBEE
12/31/24  OP03596  ARNOLD
12/31/24  OP02258  ATKINSON II
12/31/24  OP04105  AUSTIN
12/31/24  OP01002 BAHUNII
12/31/24  OP03801 BALDUCCI
12/31/24  OP04415 BARBERA
12/31/24  OP02962  BARTLETT
12/31/24  OP02764 BARTLEY Il
12/31/24  OP02496 BARTOLOTTAJR
12/31/24 OP04235 BASSO
12/31/24  OP04356  BATES
12/31/24  OP02956  BEAUDOIN
12/31/24  OP02220  BEAULE
12/31/24  OP03729  BEAULIEU
12/31/24  OP04443  BEAULIEU
12/31/24  OP02022 BECHARD
12/31/24 OP02932 BELCHER
12/31/24  OP03803 BELL
12/31/24  OP04127 BELLAVANCE
12/31/24  OP02792 BENTON
12/31/24 OP02038 BERNARD
12/31/24 OP03620 BESS
12/31/24  OP04128 BEVERLY JR
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Class Class

Expires Last Name First Name Address Zip Phone Distribution  Treatment County
12/31/24 OP04459  BLACKII CHARLES C 2 ANDREWS WAY YORK ME 03909 207-363-2265 2D-OIT York
12/31/24 OP04102 BLAKE ROBERT B 52 LEAD MINE ROAD LUBEC ME 04652  207-733-5526 2D 2T Washington
12/31/24 OP04086  BLANCHETTE DENIS 181 SLIGO ROAD YARMOUTH ME 04096 1D 1T Cumberland
12/31/24 OP02852 BODGE NATHAN 1 LAMBARD STREET BATH ME 04530 207-443-2391 4D 1T Sagadahoc
12/31/24 OP02124 BOSSE STEVEN 927 MAIN STREET ST AGATHA ME 04772 2D 2T
12/31/24 OP04106 BOUCHARD JOHN 19 DIONNE CIRCLE BRUNSWICK ME 04011 207-729-9956 2D Cumberland
12/31/24 OP03701 BOURGOINE WAYNE P PO BOX 544 LIMESTONE ME 04750  207-325-4788 2D 2T Aroostook
12/31/24 OP04136 BOWDEN DAVID R PO BOX 120 BROOKLIN ME 04616  207-359-2133 VS Hancock
12/31/24 OP01116 BOWERS MARY E 67 AMES ROAD ALNA ME 04535  207-882-7744 2D 4T Lincoln
12/31/24 OP02654 BRACKETT DENNIS 800 STATION ROAD STACYVILLE ME 04777  207-365-4272 1T Penobscot
12/31/24 OP02654 BRACKETT DENNIS 800 STATION ROAD STACYVILLE ME 04777  207-365-4272 VS Penobscot
12/31/24 OP03934 BRADFORD ANDREW G 12 LONELY OAK WAY FRANKLIN ME 04634  207-745-3643 1D 1T Hancock
12/31/24 OP04436 BRITTON JR FRANK T 19 DANFORTH STREET SUITE 2 NORWAY ME 04268 207-743-2414 2D 2T Oxford
12/31/24 OP03814 BROCK CARL 602 WATERVILLE ROAD NORRIDGEWOCK ME 04957  207-313-1401 VS Somerset
12/31/24 OP02092 BUCKLE FREDRICK E 626 LEWISTON ROAD WEST GARDINER ME 04345  207-215-3139 3D 2T Kennebec
12/31/24 OP04358 BURLOCK COREY S PO BOX 342 MARS HILL ME 04758  207-425-2620 2D 1T Aroostook
12/31/24 OP04445 BUSSIERE NOAH D 15 RUSSELL STREET BANGOR ME 04401  207-947-4516 3D 3T Penobscot
12/31/24 OP03911 BUTLER RODNEY 1032 NORWAY ROAD GLENBURN ME 04401 207-989-4214 4D Penobscot
12/31/24 OP04349 BYRON THOMAS 70 FARM VIEW DRIVE SUITE 200 NEW GLOUCESTER ME 04260 207-509-7245 VS Cumberland
12/31/24 OP00496 CARR 1lI THOMAS 31 SCHRIMSHAW LANE SACO ME 04072  207-530-1505 4D 4T York
12/31/24 OP02498 CARROLL JANE E PO BOX 5189 AUGUSTA ME 04332  207-622-3701 2D 2T Kennebec
12/31/24 OP04333 CARROLL AARON R 61 ELM STREET LIMERICK ME 04048  207-793-4401 1D 2T York
12/31/24 OP03650 CHALMERS JONATHAN A 124 WATSON HEIGHTS ROAD FAYETTE ME 04349 VS Kennebec
12/31/24 OP04337 CHALOU MARCEL A 2 BANGOR ROAD EASTON ME 04740 615-210-4432 2D 3T Aroostook
12/31/24 OP04335 CHAMBERS GREGORY M 47 PENOBSCOT STREET ORONO ME 04473  207-866-4449 3D 4T Penobscot
12/31/24 OP04352 CHARETTE CODY L PO BOX 42 EASTON ME 04740 VS Aroostook
12/31/24 OP02298 CHASE THOMAS J 141 BOG ROAD YORK ME 03909 207-363-2265 3D York
12/31/24 OP04326 CHASSE JEFFREY M 167 22nd AVENUE MADAWASKA ME 04756  207-728-3859 2D 2T Aroostook
12/31/24 OP03831 CHESLEY JR HARVEY A 25 HILLCREST DRIVE CLINTON ME 04927  207-314-0637 VS Kennebec
12/31/24 OPO01164 CHOUINARD EDWARD T 388 PARSONS FARM ROAD SOUTH PARIS ME 04281 4D 4T
12/31/24 OP03903 CILLEY JR RICHARD F 159 ALUMNI DRIVE ISLESBORO ME 04848  207-734-2251 VS Waldo
12/31/24 OP03552 CLARK DOUGLAS E PO BOX 953 GARDINER ME 04345  207-582-1351 4D 4T Kennebec
12/31/24 OP04005 CLARK ADAM PO BOX 204 CASTINE ME 04421  207-322-7409 3D 3T Hancock
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12/31/24 OP04113 CLARK KRISTIN E PO BOX 693 SEARSPORT ME 04974  207-223-5028 2D 2T Waldo
12/31/24 0OP04432 CLARK RONNIE J 650 MAIN STREET APT B PRESQUE ISLE ME 04769  207-762-7020 VS Aroostook
12/31/24 OP02572  CLIFF TERRENCE S 344 SMITH ROAD HERMON ME 04401  207-735-8417 VS Penobscot
12/31/24 OP02640 CLIFF DANIEL M 797 BLACKSTREAM ROAD HERMON ME 04401 207-299-5744 VS Penobscot
12/31/24 OP03992  CLIFFORD JR RICHARD A PO BOX 206 OXFORD ME 04270  207-539-4851 VS Oxford
12/31/24 OP02598 CLOUTIER DEBRA 126 CAMPGROUND ROAD ARUNDEL ME 04046  207-985-3838 VS York
12/31/24 OP03722  COALTS Il DONALD 27 MOORWOOD DRIVE QUEENSBURY NY 12804 518-951-2260 4D 4T
12/31/24 OP03933 COBB JOSHUA PO BOX 489 TOPSHAM ME 04086  207-729-9956 4D 4T Sagadahoc
12/31/24 OP04230 COoDY JOSHUA P PO BOX 536 GARDINER ME 04345  207-582-5500 1D Kennebec
12/31/24 OP03990 CONNER RANDALL 89 RIVERSIDE STREET MILO ME 04463  207-943-2501 2D 3T Piscataquis
12/31/24 OP02540 COOK MARK E 18 WILSON STREET EASTPORT ME 04631  207-853-2924 2D 1T Washington
12/31/24 OP03805 CORBEIL KYLE 235 FOREST AVENUE ORONO ME 04473  207-558-4228 4T Penobscot
12/31/24 OP04083 CORBETT DANIEL 1 COLLEGE DRIVE CALAIS ME 04619  207-454-1000 VS Washington
12/31/24 OP00974 COUTURE CARL P 276 SPRING STREET UNIT 2 WESTBROOK ME 04092  207-286-5737 4D 3T Cumberland
12/31/24 OP04111 COX JARET 39 GILMAN ROAD BUXTON ME 04093 207-774-5961 4D 1T York
12/31/24 OP03981 CROCKETT CHRISTOPHER A 3 FRONT STREET BROWNVILLE ME 04414  207-965-8374 1D 1T Piscataquis
12/31/24 OP02168 CROUSE ROGER L 12 COURT STREET WINSLOW ME 04901 207-872-2763 4D 4T Kennebec
12/31/24 OP00722 CROVO CHRISTOPHER E 8 STARPINE LANE SCARBOROUGH ME 04074-9672 207-761-8310 4D 4T Cumberland
12/31/24 OP01104 CUMBER LEE C 151 BONIN ROAD MONMOUTH ME 04259-7620 3D 2T Kennebec
12/31/24 OP04344 CUMMONS JOHN P 12 WILLIAMS STREET AUGUSTA ME 04330 207-622-3701 2D Kennebec
12/31/24 OP02924 DAIGLE DANNY J 184 LILY BAY ROAD GREENVILLE ME 04441  207-695-3849 4D 4T Piscataquis
12/31/24 OP03524 DAVENPORT JASON G 8 VANCE STREET SCARBOROUGH ME 04074  207-774-5961 4D 1T Cumberland
12/31/24 OP00960 DAVIS RANDY L 55 WEST STREET MACHIAS ME 04654  207-255-3011 2D 2T Washington
12/31/24 OP02506 DAVIS ROBERT S 96 BADGER CIRCLE LIMERICK ME 04048  207-247-5239 4D 4T York
12/31/24 OP02854 DAVIS JASON W 31 BILLINGS ROAD HERMON ME 04401  207-735-4309 VS Penobscot
12/31/24 OP02904 DAVIS SCOTTH PO BOX 234 SOUTH CASCO ME 04077  207-655-4657 VS
12/31/24 OP04135 DAVIS DANIEL A 47 PENOBSCOT STREET ORONO ME 04473  207-866-4449 3D 3T Penobscot
12/31/24 OP04350 DAVIS KYLEY J 15 RANCH HILL DRIVE DEDHAM ME 04429  207-667-8632 4D 2T Hancock
12/31/24 OP00976 DAY JEFFREY W PO BOX 306 LINCOLN ME 04457  207-794-2921 3D 3T Penobscot
12/31/24 OP03910 DEDEN MARK 10 COMMON STREET WATERVILLE ME 04901 207-873-5164 2D 2T Kennebec
12/31/24 OP04219 DELANO BRANDON S 47 GARDINER ROAD WISCASSET ME 04578  207-882-5476 2D 2T Lincoln
12/31/24 OP02128 DEMASO THOMAS M 575 RIVER ROAD ORRINGTON ME 04474  207-825-4964 3D 3T Penobscot
12/31/24 OP03979 DEPERRIO DAVID T 86 WOODBRIDGE ROAD YORK ME 03909 207-363-2265 3D 1T York

Water Operators 3/19/2024 3/28



Class Class

Expires Lic. ID Last Name First Name Address Zip Phone Distribution  Treatment County
12/31/24 OP04220 DESCOTEAUX MARK PO BOX 22 UNALASKA AK 99685 2T
12/31/24 OP04124 DESJARDINS ROSS 9 GINGER AVENUE WINSLOW ME 04901 207-616-0596 2D-OIT Kennebec
12/31/24 OP03973 DEVOE DAVID B PO BOX 363 EAGLE LAKE ME 04739  207-444-5441 2D 2T Aroostook
12/31/24 OP04013 DIGNAM JOSEPH W 209 CHASES POND ROAD YORK ME 03909 207-282-1543 4D 4T York
12/31/24 OP02626  DIXON REBECCA 275 BELLSQUEEZE ROAD BENTON ME 04901 207-426-8882 VS Kennebec
12/31/24 OP02716 DIXON SHAWN M 1228 CLINTON AVENUE BENTON ME 04901 207-426-8882 VS Kennebec
12/31/24 OP02448 DORKO ROBERT 676 WATERVILLE ROAD SKOWHEGAN ME 04976  207-238-3127 1D 2T Somerset
12/31/24 OP03913 DOUGHTY PHILLIP 223 GREEN POINT ROAD BREWER ME 04412  207-989-4214 2D Penobscot
12/31/24 OP01022 DOUGHTY JR STANLEY A 13 KATHERINES WAY SABATTUS ME 04280 207-740-7258 3D 3T Androscoggin
12/31/24 OP04355 DOYON TYLER PO BOX 88 KENNEBUNK ME 04043  207-985-3385 3D York
12/31/24 0OP04431 DRAKE DERYK 668 OLD TOWN ROAD HUDSON ME 04449  207-285-0700 1D 1T Penobscot
12/31/24 OP04239 DUBOIS JONATHAN A 225 DOUGLASS STREET PORTLAND ME 04104 207-761-8310 4D 1T Cumberland
12/31/24 OP04317 DUFOUR DEREK T 210 WESTMANLAND ROAD NEW SWEDEN ME 04762  207-496-0911 4D 3T Aroostook
12/31/24 OP02130 DUQUETTE MARK R 68 LORELIE DRIVE SABATTUS ME 04280-4279 207-375-4331 3D 2T Androscoggin
12/31/24 OP02204 DURAND JR ROBERT 137 BASSETT ROAD WINSLOW ME 04901 207-872-2082 2D 1T Kennebec
12/31/24 OP04307 DURGAN AARON PO BOX 173 BOOTHBAY ME 04537  207-633-4723 4D 1T Lincoln
12/31/24 OP03702 DUTILLE DAVID A 14 STANLEY LANE GARDINER ME 04345  207-737-2024 2D 1T Kennebec
12/31/24 OP04420 DYER TRAVIS W 93 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD SACO ME 04072  207-294-6908 1D York
12/31/24 OP04458 DYER NICHOLAS 3 ERIN PLACE ORONO ME 04473  207-866-1058 VS Penobscot
12/31/24 OP03920 EARLE JONATHAN R 93 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD SACO ME 04072  207-212-1802 4D 4T York
12/31/24 OP04004 EDSON ANDREW B PO BOX 721 GRAY ME 04039 207-774-5961 2D 1T Cumberland
12/31/24 OP04214 ELWELL LAURIANE PO BOX 629 GREENE ME 04236  207-946-3007 VS Androscoggin
12/31/24 OP02890 EMERY NOAH 86 WOODBRIDGE ROAD YORK ME 03909 207-363-2265 4D 4T York
12/31/24 OP01410 FABIAN I E ROBERT 104 CROSS ROAD STRAFFORD NH 03884  603-330-0592 1D 1T
12/31/24 OP03989 FARNSWORTH PETER B PO BOX 398 STRATTON ME 04982  207-246-4401 1D 1T
12/31/24 OP03653 FARQUHARSON KEVIN 84 DOWNES STREET CALAIS ME 04619 207-427-6207 1D 1T Washington
12/31/24 OP02210 FARRIS ANDREW T 268 COURT STREET AUBURN ME 04210 207-784-6469 3D 2T Androscoggin
12/31/24 OP03692 FARRIS JR CLIFFORD A 120 HARRISBURG AVENUE 11 WESTBROOK ME 04092  207-774-5961 2D Cumberland
12/31/24 OP04426 FAUCHER NATHAN D 33 GARCELON STREET LEWISTON ME 04240 207-933-9241 VS Androscoggin
12/31/24 OP01212 FAULKINGHAM EDWIN L PO BOX 52 DEER ISLE ME 04627 2D 2T Hancock
12/31/24 OP02910 FAVREAU DANA R PO BOX 489 TOPSHAM ME 04086  207-729-9956 3D 3T Sagadahoc
12/31/24 OP04329 FERRIS MAIA R PO BOX 604 AUGUSTA ME 04332 207-616-6254 2D 2T Kennebec
12/31/24 OP04439 FISHER LIAM P 62 ELM STREET SOUTH THOMASTON ME 04858 260-417-2883 VS Knox

Water Operators 3/19/2024 4/28



Class Class

Expires Lic. ID Last Name First Name Address Zip Phone Distribution  Treatment County
12/31/24 OP04430 FLORES TJ 177 MARSHFIELD FLATS ROAD MARSHFIELD ME 04654  207-255-3011 1D 1T Washington
12/31/24 OP04429 FOLEY BRUCE C PO BOX 40 SOUTH CASCO ME 04077  207-655-4524 VS
12/31/24 OP03556 FOLSOM DAVID J 305 ABBOTT ROAD WINSLOW ME 04901 207-872-2763 3D Kennebec
12/31/24 OP01214 FORTIN DANIEL A 16 ANDROSCOGGIN WAY GREENE ME 04236  207-333-6665 4D 4T Androscoggin
12/31/24 OP02834 FOSTER MICHAEL G PO BOX 131 SOLON ME 04979  207-643-2473 1D 1T Somerset
12/31/24 OP02712 FRANCIS SR GENE W 106 INDIAN ROAD PLEASANT POINT ME 04667 207-853-4356 1D 1T Washington
12/31/24 OP02922  FREDERICK KEITH 20 JACKSON STREET SKOWHEGAN ME 04976  207-474-3521 1D 1T Somerset
12/31/24 OP00348 FRENCH STEPHEN L 62 HIGHLAND AVENUE MECHANIC FALLS ME 04256  207-345-5351 3D 3T Androscoggin
12/31/24 OP01142 GAGNE KEVIN A 103 ADAMS AVENUE LEWISTON ME 04240 207-513-3003 3D 4T Androscoggin
12/31/24 OP02422 GAGNON ROBERT P PO BOX 1118 PRESQUE ISLE ME 04769  207-764-0848 VS Aroostook
12/31/24 OP03838 GAGNON MARC A PO BOX 205 NORTH BERWICK ME 03906 207-676-3707 2D 2T York
12/31/24 OP02514 GASTIA KEVIN J 140 CALL ROAD MILFORD ME 04461  207-827-3464 2D 2T Penobscot
12/31/24 OP00704 GAUTREAU PETER J 780 SOMERSET STREET RUMFORD ME 04276 3D 3T Oxford
12/31/24 OP03655 GERRY LEON R 585 STETSON ROAD NEWPORT ME 04953  207-285-0845 VS Penobscot
12/31/24 OP04312 GETCHELL GREGORY J 444 IRISH ROAD CARMEL ME 04419  207-947-4516 2D 1T Penobscot
12/31/24 OP04343 GIGON JODY L PO BOX 134 NEW FIELD ME 04056  207-698-1101 3D 3T
12/31/24 OP02214 GILBERT TRAVIS E PO BOX 754 MOSCOW ME 04920 207-672-3668 1D 1T Somerset
12/31/24 OP04222 GILBERT JUSTIN 48 MORTON AVENUE SUITE B DOVER-FOXCROFT ME 04426  207-564-2310 4D 3T Piscataquis
12/31/24 OP01106 GILSON ANDREW C 284 BACK ROAD SKOWHEGAN ME 04976  207-431-5514 4D 4T Somerset
12/31/24 OP03878 GIOBBI JR PAUL M 161 LANE AVENUE PORTLAND ME 04103  207-774-5961 2D Cumberland
12/31/24 OP04229 GOSSMAN HEINZ 823 SANDY RIVER ROAD NORRIDGEWOCK ME 04957  207-645-3682 1D 1T Somerset
12/31/24 OP04223 GOUIN STEVE G PO BOX 650 SANFORD ME 04073  207-324-2312 2D 2T York
12/31/24 OP03703 GRABLER GEORGE A 139 NARRAGANSETT STREET GORHAM ME 04038 207-761-8310 4D 1T Cumberland
12/31/24 OP02380 GRIFFIN JAMES D 57 FRANKLIN AVENUE HOULTON ME 04730 207-532-6498 VS Aroostook
12/31/24 OP04313 GROSS THOMAS J 225 DOUGLASS STREET PORTLAND ME 04104  207-761-8300 2D 1T Cumberland
12/31/24 OP02508 HAFFORD ANNALEIS PO BOX 679 WINTERPORT ME 04496  207-223-2232 3D 3T Waldo
12/31/24 OP02234 HALACY JOHN D 428 MILTON ROAD MILTON TWP ME 04219-3615 207-364-8531 3D 3T Oxford
12/31/24 OP04428 HAMILTON DARREN 27 WATER WORKS DRIVE SKOWHEGAN ME 04976  207-474-3521 1D-OIT 1T-OIT Somerset
12/31/24 OP02136 HARDY CHRISTIAN C PO BOX 365 PHILIPS ME 04966  207-639-4684 2D 2T
12/31/24 OP01225 HARMON DALE C PO BOX 520 BOOTHBAY ME 04537  207-633-4723 4D 3T Lincoln
12/31/24 OP02656 HARMON RICHARD H 12 BURNHAM ROAD GORHAM ME 04038 207-774-5961 2D Cumberland
12/31/24 OP04359 HARRISON DAVID N 146 LIBBY HILL ROAD GARDINER ME 04345  207-737-2024 2D 2T Kennebec
12/31/24 OP02100 HARTIGAN JOSEPH W 106 ANSON ROAD STARKS ME 04911  866-696-6491 1D 1T Somerset
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12/31/24 OP02042  HARTILL JONATHAN S 345 CASCO ROAD BRUNSWICK ME 04011 207-846-5821 2D 1T Cumberland
12/31/24 OP02668 HARTLEY WILLIAM 1 HIGGINS WAY ORONO ME 04473  207-951-4824 VS Penobscot
12/31/24 OP02860 HARVEY ROWENA D PO BOX 49 PATTEN ME 04765  207-765-2500 VS Penobscot
12/31/24 OP00984 HASTINGS JOHN M 100 PORTLAND STREET FRYEBURG ME 04037  207-890-7010 2D 2T Oxford
12/31/24 OP02394 HATCH RODNEY 1328 EMBDEN POND ROAD EMBDEN ME 04958  207-566-0101 VS Somerset
12/31/24 OP02318 HATHAWAY Il RICHARD 62 WEYMOUTH STREET BRUNSWICK ME 04011-2835 1D 1T Cumberland
12/31/24 OP01226 HATHAWAY SR RICHARD 2 PRIMROSE LANE BRUNSWICK ME 04011 207-607-0644 1D 1T Cumberland
12/31/24 OP03827 HAZELTON SIDNEY H 121 CONANT AVENUE AUBURN ME 04210 207-784-6469 3D 2T Androscoggin
12/31/24 OP04123 HEBERT MATHEW J 66 MAIN STREET MADAWASKA ME 04756  207-728-3859 2D 2T Aroostook
12/31/24 OP04103 HELSEL CARL 25 SUNSET LANE ALFRED ME 04002 207-882-5476 VS York
12/31/24 OP04126 HELSTROM JONATHAN G 150 CURRIER ROAD FORT FAIRFIELD ME 04742  207-551-6654 3D 4T Aroostook
12/31/24 OP00946 HERRICK TIMOTHY S 4 WALNUT STREET TOPSHAM ME 04086 3D 2T Sagadahoc
12/31/24 OP03560 HIGGINS CHRISTOPHER R 27 SEA STREET BOOTHBAY HARBOR ME 04538 207-633-4663 4D 4T Lincoln
12/31/24 OP03930 HILL RODNEY L 268 COURT STREET AUBURN ME 04212-0414 207-784-6469 4D 4T Androscoggin
12/31/24 OP03926 HILLS MICHAEL B 86 PINE VIEW RIDGE ROAD BOOTHBAY ME 04537  207-633-4723 4D 1T Lincoln
12/31/24 OP02074 HITCHCOCK ALAN E 765 PAMELA DRIVE PUNTA GORTA FL 33950 207-768-1318 4D 4T
12/31/24 OP02138 HOARD ERICE PO BOX 8 STONINGTON ME 04681 207-974-8603 2D 2T Hancock
12/31/24 OP04453 HOLLEY JOSEPH S 96 WELD ROAD WILTON ME 04294  207-645-3682 1D 1T Franklin
12/31/24 OP00578 HOLMES RANDY P 268 COURT STREET AUBURN ME 04210 207-784-6469 4D 3T Androscoggin
12/31/24 OP03713 HORTON JOHN R 553 MAIN STREET LEWISTON ME 04240 207-783-2199 VS Androscoggin
12/31/24 OP04104 HOWARD KEVIN PO BOX 88 KENNEBUNK ME 04043  207-985-3385 2D York
12/31/24 OP00502 HUNT TREVOR K 661 FORESIDE ROAD TOPSHAM ME 04086  207-443-2391 4D 4T Sagadahoc
12/31/24 0OP04424 HUNT DARRYL J 32 HUNT ROAD NAPLES ME 04055 207-647-5107 2D Cumberland
12/31/24 OP01078 IVERY DAVID W 9 RANGE ROAD BRUNSWICK ME 04011-2208 207-774-5961 3D 3T Cumberland
12/31/24 OP04449  JACKSON JENNIFER 4 NANCY ROAD UNIT 10 SOUTH EASTON MA 02375  339-235-7833 3D 3T
12/31/24 OP04238 JACKSON JR DANIEL T 225 DOUGLASS STREET PORTLAND ME 04104  207-774-5961 4D Cumberland
12/31/24 OP04441  JACOBS ABIGAIL 16 CENTRAL STREET WALTHAM MA 02453  617-926-3400 2D 2T Hancock
12/31/24 OP02102 JACQUES PAUL L 314 INGRAHAM ROAD LITTLETON ME 04730 207-425-7033 4D 4T Aroostook
12/31/24 OP02680 JANDREAU ROBERT L 374 POWERS ROAD CARIBOU ME 04736  207-498-8122 VS Aroostook
12/31/24 OP02082 JEWETT PETERJ 1 BLUEBERRY PINES DRIVE KENNEBUNK ME 04043 4D 4T York
12/31/24 OP02068  JOHNSON GORDON S 32 HIX SMALL CEMETERY BOWDOIN ME 04287  207-774-5961 4D 4T Sagadahoc
12/31/24 OP04010 JOHNSON BRIAN S 24 NORTHWOOD DRIVE PORTLAND ME 04103  207-774-5961 2D Cumberland
12/31/24 OP02691 JONES DAVID R 332 WILDER HILL NORRIDGEWOCK ME 04957  207-634-2260 1D Somerset
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12/31/24 OP04002  JOSSELYN NICHOLAS B 153 MAIN STREET NEWPORT ME 04953  207-368-5700 VS Penobscot
12/31/24 OP02338 JOY DUANE M PO BOX 570 WINTER HARBOR ME 04693 207-288-1323 2T Hancock
12/31/24 OP02338 JOY DUANE M PO BOX 570 WINTER HARBOR ME 04693  207-288-1323 VS Hancock
12/31/24 OP04437 KELMER JR KENNETH J 275 STATE STREET PRESQUE ISLE ME 04769  207-762-7020 VS Aroostook
12/31/24 OP04076  KENNEY STEVEN PO BOX 1100 SOUTHWEST HARBOR ME 04679  207-244-3948 4D 4T Hancock
12/31/24 OP03300 KILLER CINDY H PO BOX 602 ALFRED ME 04002 207-651-2787 VS York
12/31/24 OP04442  KINDERMAN ELIZABETH 381 BUNKER HILL STREET CHARLESTOWN MA 02129  617-926-3400 2D 2T
12/31/24 OP04434 KIRCHNER ERIK JD PO BOX 196 GRAY ME 04039 207-657-3500 2D Cumberland
12/31/24 OP03802 KOHLES GLENN E 6 BOBCAT ROAD CLIFTON ME 04428  207-989-4214 2D Penobscot
12/31/24 OP02552 KOOS DOUG PO BOX 327 CASTINE ME 04421  207-326-4027 VS Hancock
12/31/24 OP01036 KOZA MICHAEL B 10 DOLIMOUNT ROAD RAYMOND ME 04071 2D 2T Cumberland
12/31/24 OP00524 KRONHOLM HERBERT N PO BOX 289 SEARSPORT ME 04974  207-548-2910 4D 4T Waldo
12/31/24 OP04305 KUMIEGA I WALTER A PO BOX 518 DEER ISLE ME 04627  207-348-2306 VS Hancock
12/31/24 OP00988 KWIATKOWSKI PETER E PO BOX 273 SOUTH GARDINER ME 04359 207-622-3701 3D 3T
12/31/24 OP03999 LABRANCHE REBECCA L PO BOX 1507 AUBURN ME 04211  207-784-5354 VS Androscoggin
12/31/24 OP03905 LANDRY MARTIN P 4 RUSH BOULEVARD MILLINOCKET ME 04462  207-723-6278 2D 3T Penobscot
12/31/24 OP02728 LANE MATTHEW J 408 POPE ROAD WINDHAM ME 04062  207-774-5961 4D 4T Cumberland
12/31/24 OP01234 LANGLAIS DAVID A PO BOX 650 SANFORD ME 04083 2D 1T York
12/31/24 OP02296 LANGLEY DAVID J PO BOX 650 SANFORD ME 04007 207-324-2312 2D 1T York
12/31/24 OP03840 LAPLANTE BENJAMIN J 249 COVELL ROAD FAIRFIELD ME 04937 207-872-2763 4D 4T Somerset
12/31/24 OP04332 LAZO FREDY T 31 WINN ROAD LEE ME 04455  207-422-3200 VS Penobscot
12/31/24 OP03342 LEBLANC MICHAEL S 514 LIMERICK ROAD ARUNDEL ME 04046  207-985-6436 2D York
12/31/24 OP04237 LEHAY SCOTT A 305 KENNEBEC RIVER ROAD EMBDEN ME 04958 207-639-2086 VS Somerset
12/31/24 OP00904 LEIGHTON JIM N PO BOX 544 LIMESTONE ME 04750 207-325-4788 2D 2T Aroostook
12/31/24 OP04450 LERMAN JERRY 1 CARIBOU WAY WINSLOW ME 04901 207-872-9313 VS Kennebec
12/31/24 OP04138 LINCOLN MATTHEW J 23 EVERGREEN LANE HOULTON ME 04730 207-532-2259 2D 2T Aroostook
12/31/24 OP02106 LITTLEFIELD WILLIAM J PO BOX 421 GUILFORD ME 04443  207-564-3318 4D 4T Piscataquis
12/31/24 OP04414 LITTLEFIELD VAUGHAN W 292 BLACK HILL ROAD FRANKFORT ME 04438  207-947-4516 4D 4T Waldo
12/31/24 OP02886 LYNCH RYAN C 17 CARRIAGE HILL LANE SOUTH BERWICK ME 03908 207-363-2265 4D 4T York
12/31/24 OP02892 MACDONALD BRIAN W 302 THOMPSON SETTLEMENT ROAD OAKFIELD ME 04763  207-463-2124 2D 2T Aroostook
12/31/24 OP04346 MACDONALD HOLLY 814 LITTLE CHATHAM ROAD FRYEBURG ME 04037 603-432-3044 VS Oxford
12/31/24 OP02374 MADURA ANDREW R 900 PORTLAND ROAD BRIDGTON ME 04009 207-693-6467 1D 1T Cumberland
12/31/24 OP02526 MAHEU STEVEN T 309 RICKER HILL ROAD TURNER ME 04282  207-225-6000 VS Androscoggin
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12 WILLIAMS STREET
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161 UPPER EAST POND ROAD

9 HANCOCK STREET

22 RESERVOIR STREET
252 SNOWS CORNER ROAD
3 MARTIN ROAD
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7 HARRISECKETT ROAD
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12/31/24 OP04224  MOTTO LISAM 1492 RIVER ROAD BUCKSPORT ME 04416  207-947-4516 1D 1T Hancock
12/31/24 OP02084 MUNSON BRIAN J 197 STATE ROAD PRESQUE ISLE ME 04769 207-760-2534 1D 1T Aroostook
12/31/24 OP03602 MURRAY BRIAN C 1 LAMBARD STREET BATH ME 04530 207-882-6402 2D 2T Sagadahoc
12/31/24 OP04427 NELSON NIKKI L 427 STATION ROAD NEW SWEDEN ME 04762  207-762-3200 VS Aroostook
12/31/24 OP03588 NESS KIRSTEN 225 DOUGLASS STREET PORTLAND ME 04104 207-774-5961 2D 2T Cumberland
12/31/24 OP00622 NEUMANN JR DONALD D PO BOX 447 YORK ME 03909 207-363-2265 4D 4T York
12/31/24 OP04081  NEVISON SONYA 6 BROOK LANE LEBANON ME 04027  207-324-2312 1D 1T York
12/31/24 OP02512 NEWCOMB RANDY S 279 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD PERRY ME 04667 207-214-5020 4D 2T Washington
12/31/24 OP02194 NEWELL PHILIP T PO BOX 236 PRINCETON ME 04668 207-796-5263 1D Washington
12/31/24 OP01132 NICOL EMILE D 462 MAIN STREET VASSALBORO ME 04989 4D 4T Kennebec
12/31/24 OP02110 NIXON RICHARD L PO BOX 484 TENANTS HARBOR ME 04860 207-701-9038 2D 2T
12/31/24 OP02346 NOBLE SCOTTE 130 DAVIS STREET PITTSFIELD ME 04967 207-679-7249 2D 2T Somerset
12/31/24 OP03006 NODDEN TYLERT 16 ELIZABETH ROAD BIDDEFORD ME 04005 4D 4T York
12/31/24 OP02148 NOYES KEVIN A PO BOX 260 PATTEN ME 04765  207-528-2215 1D 1T Penobscot
12/31/24 OP03694 NUNAN JR NORMAN H 170 SINNOTT ROAD ARUNDEL ME 04046  207-985-2362 4D 4T York
12/31/24 OP02048 NYSTROM ERICL PO BOX 674 APO AP 96555  805-355-3654 4D 4T
12/31/24 OP00916 OCONNOR ROBERT J 693 HOLLEY ROAD FARMINGTON ME 04938 2D 2T Franklin
12/31/24 OP01152 OLIVER MARK A 10 KENOSHA LANE SCARBOROUGH ME 04074  207-774-5961 3D 2T Cumberland
12/31/24 OP04345 OLMSTED ASHLEY M 168 BROOK STREET SANFORD ME 04073  207-523-5420 4D York
12/31/24 OP04212 PACELLA DONN PO BOX 347 FARMINGTON ME 04938  207-778-4777 2D 2T Franklin
12/31/24 OP02036 PALMER MATTHEW J 22 HILT STREET WASHBURN ME 04786  207-455-8485 2D 2T Aroostook
12/31/24 OP02390 PALMER DOUGLAS E 15 PINE ROAD BELMONT ME 04952-3120 207-342-5250 VS Waldo
12/31/24 OP04419 PANCIERA THOMAS J PO BOX 246 GUILFORD ME 04443  207-876-3066 1D 1T Piscataquis
12/31/24 OP02980 PARADIS ROGER M 225 DOUGLASS STREET PORTLAND ME 04104  207-774-5961 4D 2T Cumberland
12/31/24 OP03996 PARENT JOSEPH 3 MARIA LANE KENNEBUNK ME 04043 207-761-8310 4D 2T York
12/31/24 OP01110 PARGELLIS GREGORY S 7 WILDERNESS WAY KENNEBUNK ME 04043  207-985-2362 4D 4T York
12/31/24 OP04225 PATTERSON JASON N ONE MERCHANTS PLAZA SUITE 701 BANGOR ME 04401  207-989-4824 2D 2T Penobscot
12/31/24 OP03811 PELLETIER DAVID 171 DOW ROAD DEER ISLE ME 04627  207-348-6301 VS Hancock
12/31/24 OP04341 PELOTTE KENNETH A 27 WATERWORKS DRIVE SKOWHEGAN ME 04976  800-287-1643 1D 1T Somerset
12/31/24 OP02562 PEREZ PETER PO BOX 388 DEER ISLE ME 04627 207-348-7714 1D 1T Hancock
12/31/24 OP04457 PERKINS ANTONY A 412 TURKEY LANE BUXTON ME 04093 1D 2T York
12/31/24 OP04009 PERRY JUSTIN M PO BOX 218 HAMPDEN ME 04444  207-862-3490 2D 2T Penobscot
12/31/24 OP02004 PERSHKEN RICKY S 214 DRAKE HILL ROAD ALBION ME 04910 207-947-4516 4D 4T Kennebec
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12/31/24 OP03618 PHILBROOK LEROY E 21 ROCKVILLE STREET ROCKPORT ME 04856  207-236-8428 2D 2T Knox
12/31/24 OP03566 PIASECKI DANIEL R 1080 MORRILL POND ROAD HARTLAND ME 04943 4D 4T Somerset
12/31/24 OP04097  PITTS ERICA 153 LYONS POINT ROAD RAYMOND ME 04071 1D Cumberland
12/31/24 OP04452 PLANT DALTON PO BOX 628 NORRIDGEWOCK ME 04957  207-645-3682 1D 1T Somerset
12/31/24 OP00952 PLOURDE RUSSELL D 15 PARK STREET CARIBOU ME 04736  207-551-5460 4D 4T Aroostook
12/31/24 OP03839 PLUCKER DENNIS R PO BOX 544 LIMESTONE ME 04750 207-325-4788 2D 2T Aroostook
12/31/24 OP04316  POLLARD WANDA J 531 MAIN ROAD SOUTH HAMPDEN ME 04444  207-827-2145 2D Penobscot
12/31/24 OP03988 POOLE MICHELLE 47 PENOBSCOT STREET ORONO ME 04473  207-866-4449 1D 1T Penobscot
12/31/24 OP00968 POOLER KEITH H PO BOX 506 BELFAST ME 04915  207-338-1200 3D 3T Waldo
12/31/24 OP03608 POOLER ERNEST PO BOX 56 BINGHAM ME 04920 207-672-3621 1D 1T Somerset
12/31/24 OP04079 PORTER HAROLD E 146 HATCH ROAD PROSPECT ME 04981  207-548-2910 3D 3T Waldo
12/31/24 OP01010 POTTLE KEVIN W PO BOX 135 SURRY ME 04684-0135 207-843-6472 4D 4T Hancock
12/31/24 OP02952 PURTELL RICHARD N 109 LEISURE LANE FRYE ISLAND ME 04071  207-655-7493 1D 2T Cumberland
12/31/24 OP04448 PUSHAW MAYNARD D 855 ROCKLAND STREET ROCKPORT ME 04856  800-287-1643 2D 2T Knox
12/31/24 OP04082 RAMSEY RICHARD 1 COLLEGE DRIVE CALAIS ME 04619-9704 207-454-1067 VS Washington
12/31/24 OP04130 RAUDONIS WALTER PO BOX 6518 HOLLISTON MA 01746  207-809-8295 VS
12/31/24 OP03820 REMICK CHRISTOPHER M 9 CHURCH ROAD BUCKSPORT ME 04416  207-294-6971 2D 1T Hancock
12/31/24 OP04109 RICHARDS DARRELL L 278 GREAT COVE ROAD ROQUE BLUFFS ME 04654  262-786-1700 4D 2T Washington
12/31/24 OP03833 RICHARDSON JUSTIN D PO BOX 88 KENNEBUNK ME 04043  207-985-3385 3D 1T York
12/31/24 OP02478 RITCHIE JAMES L 175 HODGDON MILLS ROAD HODGDON ME 04730 207-532-3015 VS Aroostook
12/31/24 OP02306 ROBBINS DONALD HW 254 MAIN STREET VASSALBORO ME 04989 2D 2T Kennebec
12/31/24 OP02058 ROBERGE LUCIEN G 800 NORTH ROAD BETHEL ME 04217  207-824-2342 2D 2T Oxford
12/31/24 OP02846 ROBERTS DAVID J 486 TURNER CENTER ROAD TURNER ME 04282  207-225-1120 1D 1T Androscoggin
12/31/24 OP02982 RODRIGUEZ KATHRYN PO BOX 3553 PORTLAND ME 04104  207-523-5280 2D 1T Cumberland
12/31/24 OP03987 RODRIGUEZ PAUL M 258 HOLMES ROAD SCARBOROUGH ME 04074  207-774-5961 4T Cumberland
12/31/24 OP01112 ROPKE WEBSTER 86 WOODBRIDGE ROAD YORK ME 03909 207-363-2265 4D 1T York
12/31/24 OP04110 ROSS LESLIE PO BOX 22 PENOBSCOT ME 04476  207-326-2027 VS Hancock
12/31/24 OP00906 ROSSIGNOL PAUL A 43 SINCOCK STREET CARIBOU ME 04736  207-496-0911 4D 4T Aroostook
12/31/24 0OP04433 ROUTHIER ARTHUR PO BOX 120 PORTAGE LAKE ME 04768  207-435-4393 VS Aroostook
12/31/24 OP02077 ROUX PAUL 10 RAILROAD STREET APT 15C SLATERVILLE RI 02876-8071 207-774-2112 2D 4T
12/31/24 OP01156 ROWE ROGER L 104 PALM LANE LAKE JACKSON TX 77566  414-491-7863 4D 4T
12/31/24 OP00894 ROY NORMAND R 82 GAGNE STREET LEWISTON ME 04240 2D 2T Androscoggin
12/31/24 OP03716 ROY DANIEL C 18 LOWER DETROIT ROAD PLYMOUTH ME 04969 207-478-6798 VS Penobscot
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12/31/24 OP04454  RUSSELL COLEF 898 NORTH ROAD LEE ME 04455  207-794-2921 2D Penobscot
12/31/24 OP04095 RYAN GERRY PO BOX 177 BLUE HILL ME 04614  207-374-3456 VS Hancock
12/31/24 OP02492 SAMPSON MATTHEW P 22 MAY STREET WATERBORO ME 04087  207-985-2362 4D 4T York
12/31/24 OP04435 SAUCIER JOSHUA M PO BOX 1129 BANGOR ME 04402 207-947-4516 4D 4T Penobscot
12/31/24 OP02602 SAUNDERS ROBERT 30 HEMINGWAY ROAD NORWAY ME 04268  207-583-2357 VS Oxford
12/31/24 OP02274 SAVASUK DARRELL 55 OAKLEY STREET PORTLAND ME 04103 207-774-5961 2D Cumberland
12/31/24 OP03842  SAVOY MICHAEL F PO BOX 570 WINTER HARBOR ME 04693  207-288-1323 2D 2T Hancock
12/31/24 OP02034 SAWTELLE TIMOTHY D 2 DIRIGO DRIVE FAIRFIELD ME 04937  207-453-2401 3D 3T Somerset
12/31/24 OP03815 SAWTELLE JR HAZEN 4 WINN ROAD LEE ME 04455 VS Penobscot
12/31/24 OP04320 SCHOENIG LEWIS 155 ALBION ROAD BENTON ME 04901 207-680-8848 VS Kennebec
12/31/24 OP04321 SCHOENIG SUSAN 155 ALBION ROAD BENTON ME 04901 207-649-1282 VS Kennebec
12/31/24 OP04315 SCHOFF ERICM PO BOX 973 SOUTHWEST HARBOR ME 04679  207-244-3948 2D 3T Hancock
12/31/24 OP03790 SCOTT KEVIN L 20 SOUTH MAIN STREET ANDOVER ME 04216  207-392-1036 1D 1T Oxford
12/31/24 OP00948 SEELEY NANCY M PO BOX 75 EASTPORT ME 04631 207-853-2924 4D 4T Washington
12/31/24 OP03917 SHAFFER ETHAN C PO BOX 989 RANGELEY ME 04970 207-864-5680 2D 2T Franklin
12/31/24 OP01250 SHERMAN RICHARD L 9 FAIR OAKS DRIVE SPRINGVALE ME 04083 3D 2T
12/31/24 OP01114 SHORT FRANK D PO BOX 506 BELFAST ME 04915  207-338-1200 3D 3T Waldo
12/31/24 OP04228 SHULTZ TIMOTHY J 205 CASCO ROAD BRUNSWICK ME 04011  207-353-3020 3D 3T Cumberland
12/31/24 OP04456 SIMPSON STANLEY W PO BOX 366 STRATTON ME 04982  207-246-4401 1D 1T
12/31/24 OP02782 SINCYR CHESTER PO BOX 565 SKOWHEGAN ME 04976 VS Somerset
12/31/24 OP02310 SLACK PAUL G PO BOX 209 NORTHEAST HARBOR ME 04662  207-276-3733 2D 4T
12/31/24 OP02522 SMART KERRY L PO BOX 856 ALFRED ME 04002  207-432-3212 1D 2T York
12/31/24 OP03720 SMITH DANA D 7 PADDY LANE FRANKLIN ME 04634  207-565-3663 1D 2T Hancock
12/31/24 OP03986 SMITH CODY E PO BOX 370 GUILFORD ME 04443  207-876-4598 2D 1T Piscataquis
12/31/24 OP04444 SMITH JEFFREY S 395 GREENACRE ROAD LINCOLNVILLE CENTER ME 04849  207-730-9245 2D 1T
12/31/24 OP00818 SMITH JR LARRY D 200 FRANKLIN ROAD HANCOCK ME 04640 207-963-2703 2D 2T Hancock
12/31/24 OP04203 SMITH-PETERSEN G ANDREW 215 EAST ELM STREET YARMOUTH ME 04096  207-523-5417 2D 2T Cumberland
12/31/24 OP01082 SNYDER WILLIAM L 135 YORK STREET KENNEBUNK ME 04043  207-985-2362 4D 4T York
12/31/24 OP04208 SOUCIER AMANDA E PO BOX 679 WINTERPORT ME 04496  207-223-2232 4D 4T Waldo
12/31/24 OP02114 SOuUCY MARK PO BOX 42 FORT KENT MILLS ME 04744  207-834-3463 4D 4T
12/31/24 OP03797 SOuUCY STEPHEN D 27 WATERWORKS DRIVE SKOWHEGAN ME 04976  207-474-6594 2D 2T Somerset
12/31/24 OP03972 SOuUCY ANTHONY M 38 RIDLEY LANE LITCHFIELD ME 04350 207-616-6988 4D 2T Kennebec
12/31/24 OP04088 SOUZER JASON 12 WILLIAMS STREET AUGUSTA ME 04330 207-622-3701 2D Kennebec
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12/31/24 OP01118 SPENCER CHUCK 24 COLE ROAD BIDDEFORD ME 04005 207-989-7514 4D 2T York
12/31/24 OP00654 SPINNEY JEFFREY P 47 PENOBSCOT STREET ORONO ME 04473  207-991-3915 4D 4T Penobscot
12/31/24 OP01182 ST PIERRE GILLES R 19 VERONE STREET PRESQUE ISLE ME 04769  207-551-8523 1D 2T Aroostook
12/31/24 OP02872 STANLEY JAMES C 56 MAIN STREET PORTER ME 04068 207-625-8269 VS Oxford
12/31/24 OP02566 = STEPHENSON THOMAS F 160 ROUTE 3 SOUTH CHINA ME 04358 VS
12/31/24 OP03826 STEVENS ROBERT H PO BOX 1003 ALFRED ME 04002 207-229-3689 VS York
12/31/24 OP03998  STIMPSON MEGAN 414 TOBEY ROAD NEW GLOUCESTER ME 04260 207-926-5431 VS Cumberland
12/31/24 OP04331 STRICKLAND llI GEORGE W 93 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD SACO ME 04072  207-282-1543 1D York
12/31/24 OP03636 STURGEON MICHAEL 17 OLD HIGH ROAD CORNISH ME 04020 207-625-8642 2D 2T York
12/31/24 OP04202 SWALLOW DANIEL J 39 GETCHELL ROAD EASTON ME 04740 207-448-6721 1D 1T Aroostook
12/31/24 OP04340 TALBOT LORI ANN PO BOX 650 SANFORD ME 04073  207-324-2312 2D 2T York
12/31/24 OP02026 TARBUCK BRIAN H 12 WILLIAMS STREET AUGUSTA ME 04330 207-622-3701 4D 4T Kennebec
12/31/24 OP04357 TARDIFF JOSHUA A 34 WING FARM PARKWAY BATH ME 04530 207-751-1924 VS Sagadahoc
12/31/24 OP04342 THOMAS MICHAEL A PO BOX 280 INTERVALE NH 03845 603-356-6767 1D 1T
12/31/24 OP04455 THOMAS FAITH 416 COLLEGE STREET UNIT 1 LEWISTON ME 04240 207-513-3003 1D Androscoggin
12/31/24 OP02064 THOMPSON CHAD R 1 WHITE ROCK ROAD STANDISH ME 04084 2D 2T Cumberland
12/31/24 OP04112 THORNTON IlI THOMAS F PO BOX 1507 AUBURN ME 04211  207-784-5354 1D Androscoggin
12/31/24 OP02012 THYNG EDWARD F PO BOX 88 KENNEBUNK ME 04043  207-985-3385 3D 2T York
12/31/24 OP00908 TOTMAN OWEN F 71 WEST POINT ROAD PHIPPSBURG ME 04562  207-389-1161 2D 2T Sagadahoc
12/31/24 OP04354 TOWNERIII THORL B 48 MORTON AVENUE SUITE B DOVER-FOXCROFT ME 04426  207-564-2310 2D 1T Piscataquis
12/31/24 OP04227 TOYE HANNAH PO BOX 1507 AUBURN ME 04211  207-784-5354 1D Androscoggin
12/31/24 OP04339 TRUFANT CHRISTINA 146 MIDDLESEX ROAD TOPSHAM ME 04086  207-287-2070 1T Sagadahoc
12/31/24 OP02412 TURNER BRIAN 10 TENNEY HILL ROAD MONSON ME 04464 1D 1T Piscataquis
12/31/24 OP04425 TURNER MICHAEL A 3 GUNPOWDER MILL ROAD WINDHAM ME 04062  207-775-5401 VS Cumberland
12/31/24 OP02440 TURNER JR MAURICE 1022 WATERVILLE ROAD WALDO ME 04915  207-407-9282 VS Waldo
12/31/24 OP03296 TWEEDIE RYAN P PO BOX 218 HAMPDEN ME 04444  207-862-3490 4D 4T Penobscot
12/31/24 0oP04447 URQUHART AARON G 3 MADISON STREET EASTPORT ME 04631  207-853-2924 2D 2T Washington
12/31/24 OP04423  VANHOOK WILLIAM L PO BOX 307 DANFORTH ME 04424  207-448-2321 1D 1T Washington
12/31/24 OP02724  VINING KENNETH L PO BOX 314 WILTON ME 04294  207-897-6722 1D 1T Franklin
12/31/24 OP00928  WALLACE JAMES E 100 TORREY ROAD POLAND ME 04274  207-774-5961 4D 4T Androscoggin
12/31/24 OP04446  WALLING JESSE 266 RIVER ROAD TOPSHAM ME 04086  207-729-9956 1D Sagadahoc
12/31/24 OP02510 WALTON ADAM R 87 MOOSE RIDGE ROAD MAPLETON ME 04757  207-768-1020 1D VS Aroostook
12/31/24 OP02528 WARD ERIC P PO BOX 194 GREENVILLE JCT ME 04442 2D 2T

Water Operators 3/19/2024 12/28



Class Class

Expires Last Name First Name Address Zip Phone Distribution  Treatment County
12/31/24 OP04438  WAYCOTT TYLERJ 206 OLD PORTLAND ROAD WATERBORO ME 04061  207-247-5239 2D 2T York
12/31/24 OPO00770  WEISMANN CHRISTOPHER 169 MOUNTAIN ROAD ALFRED ME 04002 4D 4T York
12/31/24 OP02014  WELLS DANIEL R PO BOX 282 WINTHROP ME 04364 207-377-2712 4D 4T Kennebec
12/31/24 OP04336 WELTNER ROGER T 104 WATERFORD ROAD NORWAY ME 04268 207-743-6251 2D 2T Oxford
12/31/24 OP04084  WENTWORTH KATHERINE 116 PIG STREET BROWNFIELD ME 04010 1D 1T Oxford
12/31/24 OP04213  WESINGER Il RALPH E 7 MICMAC LANE BRUNSWICK ME 04011 207-712-5247 2D 2T Cumberland
12/31/24 OP04078  WEST ADAM 138 TERRACE ROAD AUBURN ME 04210 207-513-3003 3D Androscoggin
12/31/24 OP02156  WEYMOUTH FRED 58 WEYMOUTH DRIVE LAGRANGE ME 04453  207-794-5956 1D 1T Penobscot
12/31/24 OP02714  WHALEN RANDY S 335 NORTH AVENUE SKOWHEGAN ME 04976  800-287-1643 2D 2T Somerset
12/31/24 OP02157  WHITNEY SCOTTA 189 LANCASTER BROOK ROAD GLENBURN ME 04401  207-592-0578 2D 2T Penobscot
12/31/24 OP04360 WHITNEY DILLON PO BOX 489 TOPSHAM ME 04086  207-449-8178 4D Sagadahoc
12/31/24 OP04233  WIGHT MICHAEL H 6 ACADIA WAY ELLSWORTH ME 04605 207-667-7870 VS Hancock
12/31/24 OP02722  WILKINSON WILLIAM D 420 CHOP POINT ROAD WOOLWICH ME 04579  207-522-6519 VS Sagadahoc
12/31/24 OP04085  WILLEY JAREN 47 GARDINER ROAD WISCASSET ME 04578 1D 1T Lincoln
12/31/24 OP00370  WILLIAMS LEWIS W 274 PARIS ROAD HEBRON ME 04238 207-966-2312 3D 3T Oxford
12/31/24 OP01257  WILSON KEVIN P 93 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD SACO ME 04072-1804 207-282-1543 2D 2T York
12/31/24 OP03935  WILSON VICKY 105 MERRILL ROAD GRAY ME 04039 207-657-2273 VS Cumberland
12/31/24 OP04006  WILSON TIMOTHY D PO BOX 289 SEARSPORT ME 04974  207-548-2910 2D 2T Waldo
12/31/24 OP04306  WILSON BRUCE E 225 DOUGLASS STREET PORTLAND ME 04104 207-774-5961 2D 1T Cumberland
12/31/24 OP04217 WOOSTER JR WALLACE PO BOX 131 SOLON ME 04979  207-643-2473 1D Somerset
12/31/24 OP04221 WOTTON JORDAN A 204 CARSON ROAD LITTLETON ME 04730 207-694-2274 2D 2T Aroostook
12/31/24 OP04007 YOUNG PETER G 55 EASTLAND AVENUE MILLINOCKET ME 04462  207-723-6278 2D 2T Penobscot
12/31/24 OP02016 ZIEGRA JONATHAN E 49 PAGE LANE BOOTHBAY ME 04537  207-633-4723 4D 4T Lincoln
12/31/24 OP04099 TRUE DEREK 694 RIDGE ROAD BOWDOINHAM ME 04008  207-729-9956 3D Sagadahoc
12/31/25 OP02789  ABBOTONI SCOTT PO BOX 23 DAMARISCOTTA ME 04543  207-563-3010 4D 4T Lincoln
12/31/25 OP02319 ABBOTT JOSEPH M 15 FROSTY AVENUE ORRINGTON ME 04474  207-827-2145 4D 4T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP04189 ABBOTTS SCOTTC PO BOX 661 NORTH TURNER ME 04266  207-224-7861 2D 2T
12/31/25 OP03976  ADAMS TARSHA L 236 STARKS ROAD NEW SHARON ME 04955  207-297-2694 VS Franklin
12/31/25 OP04465 ADAMS EVAN A 80 BERWICK ROAD SOUTH BERWICK ME 03908 207-384-2257 2D York
12/31/25 OP03372  ALLEN STEVEN F 75 BROWN STREET KENNEBUNK ME 04043  207-985-3385 4D 1T York
12/31/25 OP04499  ALMQUIST JENNA PO BOX 489 TOPSHAM ME 04086  207-729-9956 4D Sagadahoc
12/31/25 OP03783  ALTVATER DANA PO BOX 147 PERRY ME 04667  207-796-2301 2D 2T Washington
12/31/25 OP04279 AMBROSE IVAN 321 WISCASSET ROAD PITTSTON ME 04345  207-582-3508 VS Kennebec
Water Operators 3/19/2024 13/28



Class Class

First Name Distribution Treatment

Last Name

Expires

Address Zip Phone County

12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25

Water Operators

OP04399
OP03147
OP03746
OP04475
OP02689
OP04471
OP01089
0OP04485
OP03880
OP03021
OP04243
OP04260
OP04033
0OP02209
0OP04482
OP02387
OP04461
OP02941
OP03730
OP04200
OP04495
OP03791
OP02091
OP03530
OP04058
OP03828
OP03963
OP04296
OP02161
OP02231
OP04512
0OP04488
OP00777

AMES
ANAIR
ANDERSON
ARCHER
ARCHIBALD
AVERY
BAILEY
BAMUKUNDE
BARKER
BARNARD
BARTELS
BARTLETT
BASHINSKY
BATES
BATES
BAUER
BEAULIEU
BEGIN
BELLEGARDE
BENNETT
BERGIN
BERGMAN
BERNIER
BERUBE
BETTS
BICKFORD
BICKFORD
BICKFORD
BICKFORD JR
BIETTE
BISSELL
BITKER
BLACK

JOHNATHAN P
RICHARD
BRADY P
NICK D
KEITH J
KEVIN J
CHRISTOPHER W
ALINE
ALPHONSO T
MARC J
ROBERT A
DAVID S
ROBERT E
RODNEY
CHAD R

REG

JESSE R
ANDREW N
CHARLES C
MATTHEW L
LIAM J

ERIK
GREGORY
TAD J
MATTHEW
TRAVIS
SCOTT M
ROBERT P
WILLIAM J

P JEFFERSON
ADAM L
BRADLY R
KEVIN N

3/19/2024

526 BUCKFIELD ROAD

79 LINCOLN STREET

50 PUBLIC WORKS WAY

765 WATERFORD ROAD

PO BOX 88

27 SOUTH HIGH STREET
473 NORTH MAIN STREET
586 WESTBROOK STREET APT 508
19 DAWNS WAY

109 GARFIELD STREET

225 DOUGLASS STREET

17 BROWN STREET

10 WESTERN AVENUE

PO BOX 414

103 ADAMS AVENUE

285 LEEDS JUNCTION ROAD
22 HILT STREET

1187 RIVER ROAD

341 RIVER ROAD

25 SPRUCE STREET

40 CHAPEL STREET

225 DOUGLASS STREET
320 VIOLETTE SETTLEMENT ROAD
103 WHITNEY STREET

685 OCEANVILLE ROAD

357 EATON MOUNTAIN ROAD
40 SHAWS MILL ROAD

131 DPRUMMOND AVENUE
17 BELLVIEW AVENUE

6 FELDSPAR CIRCLE

PO BOX 3553

2326 PARSONS ROAD

586 MAIN ROAD

PARIS ME 04281
RICHMOND ME 04357
BAR HARBOR ME 04609
WATERFORD ME 04088
KENNEBUNK ME 04043
BRIDGTON ME 04009
ANDOVER ME 04216
SOUTH PORTLAND ME 04106
LEEDS ME 04254
CALAIS ME 04619
PORTLAND ME 04104
BRADLEY ME 04411
TOPSHAM ME 04086
AUBURN ME 04212
LEWISTON ME 04240
WALES ME 04280
WASHBURN ME 04786
BOWDOINHAM ME 04008-5604
MEXICO ME 04257
RUMFORD ME 04276
SOUTH PORTLAND ME 04106
PORTLAND ME 04104
FORT KENT ME 04743
AUBURN ME 04210
STONINGTON ME 04681
SKOWHEGAN ME 04976
STANDISH ME 04084
WATERVILLE ME 04901
WINTER HARBOR ME 04693
TOPSHAM ME 04086
PORTLAND ME 04104
WASHBURN ME 04786
BROWNVILLE ME 04414

803-781-2181
207-622-3701
207-288-3555
207-551-8213
207-985-3385
207-647-2881
207-824-5198
207-761-8310
207-524-5771
207-454-2760
207-774-5961
207-299-7108
207-729-9956

207-513-3003
207-740-4976
207-455-1042
207-622-3701
207-364-2061
207-364-8531
207-761-8310
207-774-5961
207-834-6418
207-774-5196
207-348-2351
207-691-1899
207-774-5961
207-861-4368
207-963-7703
207-837-4631
207-774-5961
207-762-7020
207-965-2561

4D
3D

3D
2D
4D
2D
1D
2D
4D

3D
2D
1D

2D

3D
2D
1D
1D
4D
2D
1D
4D
4D
4D
1D
2D
4D

4D

47
2T
3T
VS

a7

1T
2T

VS

2T

VS
2T
2T
3T
2T

1T
4T

1T
3T
4T
4T
2T

1T
VS
4T

Oxford
Sagadahoc
Hancock
Oxford

York
Cumberland
Oxford
Cumberland
Androscoggin
Washington
Cumberland
Penobscot
Sagadahoc
Androscoggin
Androscoggin
Androscoggin
Aroostook
Sagadahoc
Oxford
Oxford
Cumberland
Cumberland
Aroostook
Androscoggin
Hancock
Somerset
Cumberland
Kennebec
Hancock
Sagadahoc
Cumberland
Aroostook

Piscataquis

14/28



Class Class

First Name Distribution Treatment

Address Zip Phone

County

Expires Last Name
12/31/25 OP04379  BOATRIGHT
12/31/25 OP02023 BOCCHINO
12/31/25 OP03793 BODLOVICK
12/31/25 OP02665 BOUCHER
12/31/25 OP03648 BOURQUE
12/31/25 OP04508 BOURQUE
12/31/25 OP01017 BOUYEA
12/31/25 OP03959 BOWDEN
12/31/25 OP02803 BOWKER
12/31/25 OP02885 BRACY JR
12/31/25 OP02525 BRADEEN
12/31/25 OP04464 BRADFORD
12/31/25 OP03348 BRAGDON
12/31/25 OP04020 BRAGDON
12/31/25 OP02079 BRILL
12/31/25 OP03075 BROADBENT
12/31/25 OP03968 BROWN
12/31/25 OP04185 BROWN
12/31/25 OP04366 BROWN
12/31/25 OP02365 BRULOTTE
12/31/25 OP04378 BUECHNER
12/31/25 OP04043 BURDIN
12/31/25 OP02061 BURKE
12/31/25 OP04381 BURLOCK
12/31/25 OP02755 BURNHAM
12/31/25 OP00781 BURRILL
12/31/25 0OP04182 CAMPBELL
12/31/25 OP04045 CARON
12/31/25 OP03816 CARR
12/31/25 OP04051 CARTER
12/31/25 OP04505 CARTER
12/31/25 OP04509 CAVANAGH
12/31/25 OP00389 CHAPMAN

Water Operators

THOMAS M
JOHN A
STEVEN N
WILLIAM J
RYAN M
MARY E
MARC A
JAMIE M
DANIEL D
JOSEPHE
SAMUEL W
HAYDEN
DAVID B
JARED
DAVID S
MICHAEL C
SHEPARD A
ROBERT W
VINCENT R
WAYNE
ALEX
JOSHUA A
ROBERT W
BRADEN J
FREDERICK H
BRIAN D
COLER
MICHAEL
MARISSA A
COLT
JOHN
TIMOTHY
GREGORY G

3/19/2024

PO BOX 177

20 WINTERBERRY LANE
42 NEWHALL ROAD

131 DRUMMOND AVENUE
134 COUNTRY CLUB 3 ROAD
16 BORDICK DRIVE UNIT 1
c/o AUBURN WATER DISTRICT
PO BOX 1373

163 PUMPKIN RIDGE ROAD
86 WOODBRIDGE ROAD

33 PADDY HILL ROAD

PO BOX 506

167 KATAHDIN AVENUE

11 NARROW GAUGE LANE
90 HAMLIN ROAD

117 WEBSTER ROAD

45 DUTCH NECK ROAD

9 CARVER STREET

54 SAWYER AVENUE

66 CATE ROAD

63 WATER STREET

16 WHITETAIL DRIVE

125 DARTMOUTH STREET
PO BOX 342

PO BOX 124

86 CLEWLEYVILLE ROAD
97 CENTRAL STREET

PO BOX 11

56 OLD ORCHARD ROAD APT 104

1 LAMBARD STREET
1066 EASTBROOK ROAD
145 LAKESHORE DRIVE
PO BOX 182

BAR HARBOR ME 04609
TEWKSBURY MA 01876
WINDHAM ME 04062
WATERVILLE ME 04901
SANFORD ME 04073
OLD TOWN ME 04468
AUBURN ME 04212
BUCKSPORT ME 04416
MARSHFIELD ME 04654
YORK ME 03909
MEDFORD ME 04463
BELFAST ME 04915
MILLINOCKET ME 04462
WINSLOW ME 04901
WATERFORD ME 04088
LISBON ME 04250
WALDOBORO ME 04572
MEXICO ME 04257
ATKINSON NH 03811
BARRINGTON NH 03825
BIDDEFORD ME 04005
STRONG ME 04983
BANGOR ME 04401
MARS HILL ME 04758
NORTH NEW PORTLAND ME 04961
EDDINGTON ME 04428
BUCKSPORT ME 04416
TURNER ME 04282
SACO ME 04072
BATH ME 04530
EASTBROOK ME 04634
LEEDS ME 04263
CAPE NEDDICK ME 03902

207-288-8753

207-774-5961
207-872-2763
207-774-5961
207-852-7178
207-784-6469
207-949-3797
207-546-1780
207-363-2265
207-285-0857
207-338-1200
207-943-2501
207-872-2763
207-647-2881

207-563-3437
207-364-2061
603-362-4299
603-664-5848
207-282-1350

207-425-2620
207-628-2819
207-989-4214
800-287-1643
207-388-2681
207-590-1270
207-443-2391
207-667-2155
207-513-3003
207-439-1128

3D
1D
2D
4D
4D
3D
2D

3D
1D
2D
2D
4D
2D
4D

2D

2D
4D
2D

2D
4D

4D
4D
1D
1D
4D

VS
3T
1T
2T
1T
47
2T
3T
VS

1T

3T
4T
1T
4T
VS
2T
VS
VS
1T
2T
4T
2T
VS
1T
4T
VS
4T
4T
1T

4T

Hancock

Cumberland
Kennebec
York
Penobscot
Androscoggin
Hancock
Washington
York
Piscataquis
Waldo
Penobscot
Kennebec
Oxford
Androscoggin
Lincoln
Oxford

Piscataquis

York
Franklin
Penobscot

Aroostook

Penobscot
Hancock
Androscoggin
York
Sagadahoc
Hancock

Androscoggin
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Class Class

First Name Distribution Treatment

Last Name

Expires Lic. ID

Address Zip Phone County

12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25

Water Operators

OP03732
0OP02302
OP03079
OP03536
OP03400
OP04411
OP00937
OP04504
OP03728
OP04371
OP04293
OP04288
OP03093
OP04474
OP03960
OP03019
OP01099
OP04365
OP04494
0OP02229
OP03514
OP03872
OP03888
OP02167
OP02685
OP04398
0OP02223
OP04163
OP03855
OP04140
OP01019
OP02795
OP03766

CHOATE
CLARKE
CLAYMAN
CLINCH Il
CLOUTIER
COAD
COLE
COLLIN
COLSON
COLSON
CONNORS
COOK
COPELAND
CORBETT
CORSON SR
COSSETTE
COTE
COTE
COUILLARD
COURTENAY
COUSINS
CRAWFORD
CRAY
CROCKER
CRONIN
CRONKITE JR
CROUSE
CUMMINGS JR
CUMMONS
CURRIE
CURTIS
CURTIS
CURTIS

MARK W
JEFFREY P
JAMES
ALBERT J
ERIC
MICHELLE
RICHARD K
TONY
DENNIS E
DANNY G
NYKOLAS R
PHILLIP P
ERIC W
JOHN
BRADLEY S
CHRIS W
JEAN PAUL
JEFFREY
THOMAS J
MARK E
EDWIN L
THOMAS A
JEFFREY G
ARTHUR J
JOHN L
FRANKLIN L
CHRISTOPHER A
HARLAND S
MICHAEL J
BART E
CHRISTOPHER A
TODD J
DANA M

3/19/2024

395 REACH ROAD

112 HINCKLEY ROAD

PO BOX 317

PO BOX 989

103 PLEASANT STREET
119 GEORGE ROAD

PO BOX 650

177 BAIRD ROAD

PO BOX 1129

32 RIVERSIDE DRIVE APT 9
225 DOUGLASS STREET
586 MAIN ROAD

5005 IRON BROOK ROAD
11 LOCUST STREET APT B
PO BOX 95

65 BIRCH POINT ROAD

42 PROCTOR ROAD

34 ARCH STREET

235 RIDGE ROAD

14308 EAST MEADOW ROAD
34 ALLENWOOD ROAD
199 CORINTH ROAD

26 SHOREY ROAD

591 POND ROAD

747 NORTH ROAD

67 OLD WINTHROP ROAD
81 BOOTHBY ROAD

140 SHEPHERD ROAD

93 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD
223 GREENPOINT ROAD
89 CENTER ROAD

17 STATE ROAD

63 POND ROAD

BROOKLIN ME 04616
CANAAN ME 04924
FREEPORT ME 04032
RANGELEY ME 04970
SPRINGVALE ME 04083
PROSPECT ME 04981
SANFORD ME 04073
CARIBOU ME 04736
BANGOR ME 04402-1129

EDDINGTON ME 04428
PORTLAND ME 04104
BROWNVILLE ME 04414
CARRABASSETT VALLEY  ME 04947
PORTLAND ME 04101
SKOWHEGAN ME 04976
WISCASSET ME 04578
BIDDEFORD ME 04005-9724

HAVERHILL MA 01832
MONMOUTH ME 04259
DEWEY AZ 86327
AUGUSTA ME 04330
GARLAND ME 04939
WESTFIELD ME 04787
WEST GARDINER ME 04345
NEWBURGH ME 04444
WAYNE ME 04284
LIMINGTON ME 04049
SIDNEY ME 04330
SACO ME 04072
BREWER ME 04412
GRAY ME 04039
KITTERY ME 03904
SOUTH BERWICK ME 03908

207-374-3470
207-399-7210
207-865-0564
207-864-5680
207-985-3385
207-610-3884
207-467-0765
207-496-0911
207-947-4516
207-947-4516
207-774-5961
207-965-2561
207-237-6865
207-205-4133
207-399-4159
207-882-6402

603-362-4299
207-513-3003
207-607-2025
207-287-3409
207-924-7367
207-472-1391
207-582-2774
207-631-0190
207-923-3358
207-774-5961
207-622-3701
207-596-3373
207-989-4214
207-333-6665
207-439-0775
207-337-0575

2D
2D

3D

3D
4D-OIT
1D
1D
2D
2D

2D
4D

1D
4D

2D
4D
3D
3D
2D
4D
1D
3D
4D
4D
2D
2D

VS
VS
VS
2T

2T
3T
VS
1T
3T-OIT
1T
2T
2T
2T
VS
2T
4T
VS

4T
VS
3T
2T
3T
3T
4T

2T
4T
1T
2T

Hancock
Somerset
Cumberland

Franklin

Waldo

York
Aroostook
Penobscot
Penobscot
Cumberland
Piscataquis
Franklin
Cumberland
Somerset
Lincoln

York

Kennebec

Kennebec
Penobscot
Aroostook
Kennebec
Penobscot
Kennebec
York
Kennebec
York
Penobscot
Cumberland
York

York

16/28



Expires

Last Name

First Name

Address

Zip

Phone

Class
Distribution

Class
Treatment

County

12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25

Water Operators

OP04506
OP03936
OP04046
OP04466
OP02287
OP04368
OP02987
OP02966
OP03784
OP03965
OP04193
OP04171
OP03964
OP04462
OP02093
0OP04492
OP02328
OP00813
OP02329
OP02995
OP04204
OP04291
OP01139
OP04372
OP02911
OP04517
OP03773
OP04060
OP04070
OP04503
OP04501
OP03390
OP04273

CURTIS
CUTLER
CUTSHALL
CYR
DAMON
DAMUTH
DANCER
DARLING
DAVIDSON
DAVIS
DAVIS

DE NAZARE CONDE II
DEBOER
DELUCCA
DEMERS
DENDY
DEVOU
DILLINGHAM
DIONNE
DOBBINS
DODGE Il
DOLEWA
DOUGHERTY
DOUGHERTY
DOUGLAS
DOUGLASS
DOYER
DUNHAM
DURGIN JR
DURRELL
DWELLE
DYER

EAST

STEVEN
STARR MARGARET
DAVID W
SAMUEL C
MARK S
ABRAHAM S
LARRY J
CHRISTOPHER A
EDWARD
JESSE S
RICHARD B
JOAO M
HENRY L
NICHOLAS A
MATTHEW
CYLEH
GARY L
MARY JANE POLIQUIN
DANIEL A
WILLIAM T
SCOTTC
JOHN

DAVID
DILLON S
CRAIG
NATHAN J
JOSHUA
PHILIP
LOUIS R
BRIAN J
NICHOLAS
AARON S
WESLEY R

3/19/2024

10 HIGHLAND STREET

9 WEBSTER STREET

1515 MAIN STREET APT 410
66 MAIN STREET

2 LOUWINE WAY

254 WINCHELL LANE

665 PATRICKTOWN ROAD
1321 WASHINGTON AVENUE SUITE 104
PO BOX 274

55 WEST STREET

1112 CUTLER ROAD

PO BOX 22

337 CALEF HIGHWAY

428 NORTH STREET

23 WEST MAIN STREET

734 PREBLE AVENUE

12 OLYMPIA AVENUE

436 POLAND CORNER ROAD
PO BOX 214

1025 VAN BUREN ROAD
743 STATE ROUTE 129

PO BOX 88

9 JOES ROAD

23 HEDGEROW DRIVE

PO BOX 489

1 LAMBARD STREET

76 PENDLETON STREET

3 BLUEBERRY RIDGE ROAD
9 FOREST STREET

137 HIGH STREET

PO BOX 282

2 DIRIGO DRIVE

166 HARRY HOWES ROAD

NEWTON
SPRINGVALE
SPEEDWAY
MADAWASKA
WESTBROOK
ACTON
SOMERVILLE
PORTLAND
BRIDGTON
MACHIAS
WHITING
GREENE
EPPING
HOULTON
MILO
MADISON
OLD ORCHARD BEACH
POLAND
GRAND ISLE
CASWELL
WALPOLE
KENNEBUNK
WINDHAM
CUMBERLAND
TOPSHAM
BATH
BREWER
EDDINGTON
DOVER-FOXCROFT
FARMINGTON
WINTHROP
FAIRFIELD
SANFORD

NH
ME

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
NH
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

03858
04083
46224
04756
04092
04001
04348
04103
04009
04654
04691
04236
03042
04730
04463
04950
04064
04274
04746-0214
04750
04573
04043
04062
04021
04086
04530
04412
04428
04426
04938
04364
04937
04073

207-363-2265
207-719-8112
317-689-9474
207-728-3859
207-781-4462
207-985-3385
207-549-3261
207-928-2955

207-255-3011
207-259-3341
209-753-2500
603-679-5299
207-532-3005
207-737-4092
207-696-5211
207-282-1543
207-294-6940
207-895-3528
207-325-4611
207-563-5105
207-985-3385
207-779-5961
800-287-1643
207-729-9956
207-443-2391
207-989-4214

207-717-5922
207-778-4777
207-377-2712
207-453-2401
207-280-2193

2D
2D

3D
3D
4D

1D
2D

2D

4D
1D

4D
1D

2D
2D
2D
2D
4D
1D
4D
3D
4D
2D
1D
4D
4D

47
47
47
3T
2T
47
VS
VS
T
2T
VS
47
2T
VS
47
1T
T
4T
2T
VS
2T

2T
3T
4T

4T
3T
4T

1T
4T
4T

Aroostook
Cumberland
York

Lincoln
Cumberland
Cumberland
Washington
Washington

Androscoggin

Aroostook
Piscataquis
Somerset
York
Androscoggin
Aroostook

Aroostook

York
Cumberland
Cumberland
Sagadahoc
Sagadahoc
Penobscot
Penobscot
Piscataquis
Franklin
Kennebec
Somerset
York

17/28



Class Class

First Name Distribution Treatment

Last Name

Expires Lic. ID

Address Zip Phone County

12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25
12/31/25

Water Operators

OP04418
OP04026
OP04198
OP02331
OP02875
OP04257
OP04011
OP04196
OP02053
0OP04489
OP04047
OP04386
OP02313
OP04167
OP00789
OP04520
OP00533
OP03733
OP03121
OP03914
OP03045
OP03734
OP04039
OP03155
OP01183
OP01215
OP03774
OP01105
OP04369
0OP04483
OP04477
OP00827
OP03133

EASTERWOOD
EDWARDS
EDWARDS
EISENHAUR
EKMAN
ELLIOTT
ELLIOTT JR
ELLIS
EMERSON
EMERY
EMMONS
ERICKSON

ESPEAIGNETTE

FAHEY
FARQUHAR
FAULKINGHAM
FECTEAU
FIELD
FISHER
FISHER
FLANNERY
FOGG
FRATI
FREITAS
GAGNON
GAGNON
GARDNER
GAUDETTE
GAUTHIER
GAUTHIER
GILBERT
GIRARDIN
GIROUX

JASON C
NICHOLAS
DEMETRIUS E
TIM

ROBERT W
CASEY W
DANIEL
FREDERICK S
JOHN W
HALEY M
WILLIS T
RYAN D

MIKE
MATTHEW J
PAUL D
MICHAEL
ROBERT P
DARRELL P

CHRISTOPHER J

JOSH M
JEAN A
COREY A
RYAN D
THOMAS R
STEVEN C
ERIC S
WILLIAM
MICHAEL S
TROY F
RANDY
EDMOND
DAVID D
SARALYN

3/19/2024

614 STATE STREET

1267 POLAND SPRING ROAD
225 DOUGLASS STREET

563 NEW DAM ROAD

PO BOX 1202

344 QUAKER RIDGE ROAD
11 B NORTH SHORE WOODS PLACE
2888 ROUTE 2

133 DINGLEY SPRING ROAD
291 WEST ROAD

6 PAUL AVENUE

121 EAST MAIN STREET APT 1
84 BASTON ROAD

PO BOX 570

127 OHIO STREET

50 PUBLIC WORKS WAY

452 HACKETT ROAD

7 KATIE DRIVE

PO BOX 238

PO BOX 340

6 DAM ROAD

29 HIDDEN HORSE LANE

PO BOX 209 C/O MT DESERT WATER DISTRICT

53 HOWE STREET

119 WATERMILL ROAD
71 FOURTH STREET
PO BOX 196

PO BOX 205

872 WISCASSET ROAD
171 BENS HILL ROAD
46 WINTHROP STREET
PO BOX 136

PO BOX 340

BANGOR ME 04402
CASCO ME 04015
PORTLAND ME 04104-3553

SANFORD ME 04073-5703

CARIBOU ME 04736-1202

CASCO ME 04015
OWLS HEAD ME 04854
HERMON ME 04401
GORHAM ME 04038
BRADFORD ME 04410
SACO ME 04072
YARMOUTH ME 04096
NORTH YARMOUTH ME 04097
WINTER HARBOR ME 04693
MILLINOCKET ME 04462
BAR HARBOR ME 04609
AUBURN ME 04210
VASSALBORO ME 04989
SHAPLEIGH ME 04076
ASHLAND ME 04732
ORRINGTON ME 04474
OWLS HEAD ME 04854
NORTHEAST HARBOR ME 04662
AUBURN ME 04210
VAN BUREN ME 04785
AUBURN ME 04210
GRAY ME 04039
NORTH BERWICK ME 03906
BOOTHBAY ME 04537
SABATTUS ME 04280
HALLOWELL ME 04347
TOPSHAM ME 04086
JACKMAN ME 04945

207-947-4516
207-627-7676
207-774-5961
207-459-2700
207-496-2981
207-282-1543
207-390-5991
207-469-5666

207-313-3388
207-737-4092
207-761-8310
207-774-5961
207-288-1322
207-712-7097
207-288-3555
207-784-6469
207-872-2763
207-475-7125
207-435-2223
207-557-1985
207-236-8428
207-276-3733
207-782-8275
207-492-2890
207-846-5821
207-657-3500
207-289-7734
207-633-4723
207-513-3003
207-622-3701
207-729-9956
207-668-7686

4D-0OIT

4D

1D

4D

2D
4D
4D
2D
3D
1D
4D
2D

2D
4D
2D
4D
2D
2D
3D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D-OIT
3D
3D

4T-OIT
VS
1T
VS
VS

VS
VS
4T
VS
2T
1T
2T
2T
4T

2T
4T
VS
2T

4T
1T
4T
2T
1T
3T
1T

3T
4T

Penobscot
Cumberland
Cumberland
York
Aroostook
Cumberland
Knox
Penobscot
Cumberland
Penobscot
York
Cumberland
Cumberland
Hancock
Penobscot
Hancock
Androscoggin
Kennebec
York
Aroostook
Penobscot

Knox

Androscoggin
Aroostook
Androscoggin
Cumberland
York

Lincoln
Androscoggin
Kennebec
Sagadahoc

Somerset

18/28



Class Class

Expires Last Name First Name Address Zip Phone Distribution  Treatment County
12/31/25 OP03446  GOLDEN JAMES 264 NICATOU IND LANE MEDWAY ME 04460 207-746-9033 VS Penobscot
12/31/25 OP03879 GOODALE BRIAN W PO BOX 358 LEBANON ME 04027-0358 VS York
12/31/25 OP03478 GOODRIDGE LICIAJ 205 CROCKETT ROAD DEXTER ME 04930 207-368-5091 VS Penobscot
12/31/25 OP04393 GOODROW SHAWN 45 LAKE SHORE DRIVE CANTON ME 04221  207-597-2201 1D 2T Oxford
12/31/25 OP04412 GOODROW ERIC S 45 LAKE SHORE DRIVE CANTON ME 04221  207-364-8531 2D 2T Oxford
12/31/25 OP00981 GOULDEN GERRY D PO BOX 23 KENNEBUNK ME 04043 4D 4T York
12/31/25 OP03103 GRAHAM LAWRENCE M 86 WOODBRIDGE ROAD YORK ME 03909 207-363-2265 4D 2T York
12/31/25 OP03364 GRAY WILLIAM W PO BOX 950 BLUE HILL ME 04614  207-374-2187 VS Hancock
12/31/25 OP03947 GRAY JOSEPH R 144 SOUTH STREET GORHAM ME 04038 207-774-5961 4D 1T Cumberland
12/31/25 OP04023 GRAY NINA D 131 RIVER ROAD MADISON ME 04950 207-858-3053 VS Somerset
12/31/25 OP01167 GREENLEAF SCOTTA PO BOX 346 LIVERMORE FALLS ME 04254 4D 4T Androscoggin
12/31/25 OP04172 GRIFFIN MICHAEL J 1 LAMBARD STREET BATH ME 04530 207-443-2391 4T Sagadahoc
12/31/25 OP04029 GROVER DEVINJ P 65 BIRCH POINT ROAD WISCASSET ME 04578  207-882-6402 2D 2T Lincoln
12/31/25 OP04048 GROVER NICHOLAS D 75 COSTELLO ROAD GARDINER ME 04345 3D 3T Kennebec
12/31/25 OP03787 GUERIN JOHN V 795 LILY BAY ROAD UNIT 613 BEAVER COVE ME 04441 VS Piscataquis
12/31/25 OP02281 GUNDERSEN ROBERT L 14 OLD GORE ROAD BRYANT POND ME 04219 207-890-8267 2D 2T
12/31/25 OP03736 GUSHUE MICHELLE E PO BOX 218 HAMPDEN ME 04444  207-862-3490 4D 4T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP01027 HACHEY WAYNE A 1124 BREWER LAKE ROAD APT 2 ORRINGTON ME 04474 4D 4T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP03135 HAHN DONALD M PO BOX 506 BELFAST ME 04915  207-338-1200 2D 1T Waldo
12/31/25 OP03898 HAINES EVAN R 1670 FOREST AVENUE PORTLAND ME 04103  207-774-5961 4D 1T Cumberland
12/31/25 OP04145 HALL MICHAEL L 304 ROCKY DUNDEE ROAD BUXTON ME 04093  207-294-6904 4D York
12/31/25 OP04502 HALL STEPHANIE C PO BOX 132 ANSON ME 04911  207-424-3288 4D 4T Somerset
12/31/25 OP02465 HAMANN DAVID 19 EAST BUCKFIELD ROAD BUCKFIELD ME 04220 207-784-6469 1D Oxford
12/31/25 OP02969 HANSEN ROSS 8 COLLEGE ROAD, MORSE HALL 113 DURHAM NH 03824  603-862-5346 1D 2T Androscoggin
12/31/25 OP03837 HANSON ZACHARY A PO BOX 592 GREENVILLE ME 04441  800-287-1643 1D 1T Piscataquis
12/31/25 OP02719 HANSON JR ROBERT M 70 PLEASANT HILL ROAD HOLLIS CENTER ME 04042  207-727-3242 VS
12/31/25 OP04478 HARFORD TRACY L 109 WEST MALLARD LANE SWANVILLE ME 04915  800-287-1643 2D Waldo
12/31/25 OP04511 HARRIMAN ZECHARIAH PO BOX 506 BELFAST ME 04915  207-338-1200 2D Waldo
12/31/25 OP04158 HARRIS JOHN E 12 INDUSTRIAL ROAD ELLSWORTH ME 04605 207-478-7726 VS Hancock
12/31/25 OP04390 HARRIS JENNIFER 48 RUEL LANE DAYTON ME 04005 207-819-5756 VS York
12/31/25 OP01029 HARTERY STEVE E 432 ESSEX STREET BANGOR ME 04401 4D 4T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP04387 HARVEY MICHAEL S PO BOX 38 WISCASSET ME 04578  207-882-5476 VS Lincoln
12/31/25 OP04480 HARVEY PHILLIP C 386 MILLVALE ROAD BUCKSPORT ME 04416  800-287-1643 1T Hancock
Water Operators 3/19/2024 19/28



Class Class

Expires Lic. ID Last Name First Name Address Zip Phone Distribution  Treatment County
12/31/25 OP03893 HAWKINS NELS E 61 CLAYBROOK ROAD JAY ME 04239  207-645-3682 1D Franklin
12/31/25 OP04519 HAWKSLEY GREGORY E 19 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE MILLINOCKET ME 04462  207-746-3566 2D 2T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP02205 HAZELTON CYNTHIA L 41 STONEWALL DRIVE LIVERMORE ME 04253  207-897-2801 2D 2T Androscoggin
12/31/25 OP02476 HEATH ERIC S 225 EGYPT ROAD RAYMOND ME 04071  207-774-5961 2D Cumberland
12/31/25 OP03937 HEBERT DAVID R 19 HIGH STREET EAST MILLINOCKET ME 04430 207-746-3566 2D 2T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP04284 HERSEY WENDELL L 21 BANGOR STREET HOULTON ME 04730 207-532-2259 2D 2T Aroostook
12/31/25 OP01031 HERZIG JOHN D 2 TATE LANE WINDHAM ME 04062  207-774-5961 4D 4T Cumberland
12/31/25 OP04297 HICKS TIMOTHY W 1296 ESSEX STREET BANGOR ME 04401 207-300-5913 2D 2T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP02197 HILL TODD T 35 NEW TOWN ROAD YORK ME 03909 207-363-2265 3D York
12/31/25 OP04484 HINKLEY RYAN L 27 WATERWORKS DRIVE SKOWHEGAN ME 04976  800-287-1643 1D 1T Somerset
12/31/25 OP04191 HOCH RICHARD 188 HARRISON ROAD BRIDGTON ME 04009 207-647-3327 VS Cumberland
12/31/25 OP04417 HOFFMAN JR TIMOTHY A 223 GREEN POINT ROAD BREWER ME 04412  207-989-4214 1D Penobscot
12/31/25 OP00501 HOLT THOMAS A PO BOX 347 FARMINGTON ME 04938  207-778-4777 2D 2T Franklin
12/31/25 OP02279 HOLYOKE JAMIE A 1916 STATE ROUTE 46 BUCKSPORT ME 04416  207-862-3490 4D 4T Hancock
12/31/25 OP03943 HOWES DAVID E 101 LOMIE RIVERS ROAD JAY ME 04239  207-320-0804 VS Franklin
12/31/25 OP04255 HOWES DUSTIN E PO BOX 506 BELFAST ME 04915  207-338-1200 2D 2T Waldo
12/31/25 OP04507 HUGHES JOHN F 37 TRAVERSE STREET ROCKLAND ME 04841 2T-0IT Knox
12/31/25 OP03785 HUNT DOUGLAS N 92 WILEY ROAD NAPLES ME 04055 207-647-5107 2D 1T Cumberland
12/31/25 OP03508 HUNTINGTON RYAN E 262 GRANITE STREET BIDDEFORD ME 04005  207-523-5449 4D 4T York
12/31/25 OP02171 IVERS JAMEY E 225 DOUGLASS STREET PORTLAND ME 04104  207-774-5961 4D Cumberland
12/31/25 OP04266 JACOBS JOHN M 340 SANFORD ROAD WELLS ME 04090 207-282-1543 2D 4T York
12/31/25 OP02917  JALBERT GREGORY C 268 COURT STREET AUBURN ME 04210 207-784-6469 3D 2T Androscoggin
12/31/25 OP04278 JANDREAU CHIHARU 374 POWERS ROAD CARIBOU ME 04736  207-496-0911 3D 3T Aroostook
12/31/25 OP04497  JANDREAU KENNETH D 606 LAKE SHORE ROAD ST DAVID ME 04773  207-895-3420 1D 1T
12/31/25 OP02649  JASPER SUSAN L 76 EASY STREET LITCHFIELD ME 04350 2T Kennebec
12/31/25 OP04473  JOHNSON JAMES E 33 MAY MEADOW DRIVE GRAY ME 04039 1D 1T Cumberland
12/31/25 OP02671  JOHNSTON MICHAEL R PO BOX 88 KENNEBUNK ME 04043  207-985-3385 3D York
12/31/25 OP04178 JOYCE BRENDON 271 FORT HILL ROAD GORHAM ME 04038 207-468-2716 2D Cumberland
12/31/25 OP04275 KAPISE MICHAEL R PO BOX 419 YARMOUTH ME 04086  207-846-5821 1D Cumberland
12/31/25 OP03492 KENNEDY WAYNE D 18 ABBOTT HILL ROAD WEST PARIS ME 04289 207-674-2128 2D 3T Oxford
12/31/25 OP04274 KING PETER E 314 EXETER ROAD HAMPTON FALLS NH 03844  978-465-4420 4D 4T
12/31/25 OP01129 KINNE SCOTTD 1 LAMBARD STREET BATH ME 04530 207-443-4441 3D 4T Sagadahoc
12/31/25 OP04122 KIRKPATRICK HUGH A 609 MAIN STREET CARIBOU ME 04736  207-496-0911 4D 3T Aroostook
Water Operators 3/19/2024 20/28



Class Class

Expires Last Name First Name Address Zip Phone Distribution  Treatment County
12/31/25 OP04300  KNIPP MARCUS 93 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD SACO ME 04072  800-287-1643 4D 2T York
12/31/25 OP04160 KNOWLES DANIEL G 575 RIVER ROAD ORRINGTON ME 04474  207-825-4964 VS Penobscot
12/31/25 OP04528 KOVATS RYAN D 225 DOUGLASS STREET PORTLAND ME 04101  207-774-5961 1D Cumberland
12/31/25 OP00951 KURPASKA DANIEL J 145 OLD AMHERST ROAD SUNDERLAND MA 01375 857-207-2000 4D 4T
12/31/25 OP04285 LABONTE ROBERT J 99 MEETINGHOUSE ROAD SOLON ME 04979  207-424-3288 2D 2T Somerset
12/31/25 OP04268 LADAKAKOS KIRK G 93 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD SACO ME 04072  207-282-1543 1D York
12/31/25 OP04250 LAKE ETHAN E 170 TURKEY LANE ROAD LIVERMORE ME 04253  207-897-3445 2D 2T Androscoggin
12/31/25 OP04377 LAKOTA DOUGLAS 95 HOPE ROAD PALMYRA ME 04965 207-754-1930 VS Somerset
12/31/25 OP02729 LALIBERTE REBECCA PO BOX 629 GREENE ME 04236  207-946-3007 VS Androscoggin
12/31/25 OP00457 LAMIE NORMAND R 64 VILLAGE DRIVE LEWISTON ME 04240  207-754-6469 4D 3T Androscoggin
12/31/25 OP03865 LANDRY NATHAN 26 WOODVILLE ROAD LEWISTON ME 04240 207-513-3003 3D 1T Androscoggin
12/31/25 OP02271 LANE STEVEN M 62 NEW YORK STREET MILLINOCKET ME 04462  207-827-2145 3D 3T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP04408 LANGDON SAMUEL T 639 LISBON STREET LISBON FALLS ME 04252  207-353-3020 2D 2T Androscoggin
12/31/25 OP04467 LANZA CHARLES 9 VILLAGE WAY PLAISTOW NH 03865 603-362-1941 2D 2T
12/31/25 OP00797 LEACH JOHN S 80 BERWICK ROAD SOUTH BERWICK ME 03908 207-384-2257 3D 2T York
12/31/25 OP04276 LECLERC TODD 301 SAWYER ROAD GREENE ME 04236  207-946-5437 VS Androscoggin
12/31/25 OP04144 LEMAIRE EDMUND J PO BOX 340 JACKMAN ME 04945  207-399-7009 3D 4T Somerset
12/31/25 OP02247 LENTO ROBERT J PO BOX 342 MARS HILL ME 04758  207-425-2620 4D 3T Aroostook
12/31/25 OP03969 LEPREVOST ADAM F 146 PARK STREET MILO ME 04463  207-943-2501 4D 4T Piscataquis
12/31/25 OP03758 LEVASSEUR KEITH K PO BOX 650 SANFORD ME 04073  207-324-2312 4D 3T York
12/31/25 OP03881 LEWIS JAMEY PO BOX 104 SEAL COVE ME 04674  207-288-8753 1D VS
12/31/25 OP04176 LEWIS CARRIE M 25 PRESERVATION LANE UNIT 5 SOUTH PORTLAND ME 04106  207-523-5270 4T Cumberland
12/31/25 OP03970 LIBBY DANIEL B 855 ROCKLAND STREET ROCKORT ME 04865  800-287-1643 3D 4T
12/31/25 OP04487 LINSCOTT JEREMY J 919 LEVENSELLER ROAD HOLDEN ME 04429  207-843-6472 2D Penobscot
12/31/25 OP04188 LISCOMB BENNETT J 50 PUBLIC WORKS WAY BAR HARBOR ME 04609 207-288-3555 2D 3T Hancock
12/31/25 OP04304 LONG MARK A 57 BARKER STREET CALAIS ME 04619 4D 4T Washington
12/31/25 OP00873 LONGFELLOW JEFFERSON LEE 44 MATHEWS AVENUE WATERVILLE ME 04901 207-872-2763 4D 4T Kennebec
12/31/25 OP04516 LONGFELLOW WALTER S 47 GARDINER ROAD WISCASSET ME 04578  207-882-5476 1D 1T Lincoln
12/31/25 0OP04481 LORBESKI MICHAEL S 81 ROKELL FARM ROAD RICHMOND ME 04357 207-743-8972 VS Sagadahoc
12/31/25 OP02697 LORD JAMES M 2 DIRIGO DRIVE FAIRFIELD ME 04937  207-873-5260 2D 3T Somerset
12/31/25 OP04040 LOVELY ZACHARY J PO BOX 536 GARDINER ME 04345  207-623-9151 3D 3T Kennebec
12/31/25 OP00993 LOWE PENELOPE LYNN PO BOX 543 OXFORD ME 04270 207-743-6251 2D 2T Oxford
12/31/25 OP04392 LUCE BRIAN W 990 EASTERN AVENUE HOLDEN ME 04429 207-667-8632 2D 2T Penobscot
Water Operators 3/19/2024 21/28



Class Class

Expires Lic. ID Last Name First Name Address Zip Phone Distribution  Treatment County
12/31/25 OP03788  LUFKIN JOEL M 135 ROCKLAND STREET ROCKPORT ME 04856  207-236-6757 VS Knox
12/31/25 OP02051 LUTTRELL KEVIN D 61 SUNNY ACRE DRIVE LEVANT ME 04456  207-947-4516 4D 3T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP00899 LYONS FRANCIS X PO BOX 280 INTERVALE NH 03845 603-356-6767 2D 2T
12/31/25 OP00641 MACKINNON JR ROBERT N 44 SMITH STREET YARMOUTH ME 04096 207-846-5821 4D 4T Cumberland
12/31/25 OP04299  MACNEIL JONATHAN PO BOX 246 GUILFORD ME 04443  207-876-3066 2D 2T Piscataquis
12/31/25 OP02144 MADORE MARK J 430 LAKE SHORE ROAD SAINT DAVID ME 04773 2D 2T
12/31/25 OP01193  MANKIN LYNN R 3 RIVERWYNDE DRIVE ARUNDEL ME 04046  207-205-0133 4D 4T York
12/31/25 OP02285 MARQUIS GLEN R 544 SOUTH SHORE ROAD NORTH HAVEN ME 04853 207-867-2333 3D 4T Knox
12/31/25 OP04272 MARTEL KATHERINE D 12 RIVERMEADOW DRIVE STEEP FALLS ME 04085  207-420-0383 4D 4T
12/31/25 OP04180 MATHY GAVIN 24 WHODATHUNKET LANE LITCHFIELD ME 04350 207-846-5821 1D Kennebec
12/31/25 OP03444 MAXWELL DEREK W 264 NICATOU INDUSTRIAL LANE MEDWAY ME 04460 207-746-9033 VS Penobscot
12/31/25 OP03772 MAYHEW NICHOLAS 34 BEMIS ROAD CARMEL ME 04419 4D 4T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP01195 MCBRIDE JOHN M 113 MARINA ROAD SPRUCE HEAD ME 04859  207-594-4650 1D 1T
12/31/25 OP01171 MCBURNIE JEFFREY C 5 CHURCH ROAD HOLDEN ME 04429  207-272-8395 4D 4T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP03011 MCELHANEY RICHARD H 15 MANNING DRIVE WEST GARDINER ME 04345  207-242-0529 2D 2T Kennebec
12/31/25 OP04373 MCGRAW CRAIG E 1324 FRANKLIN PIERCE HIGHWAY BARRINGTON NH 03825  603-905-9073 1T
12/31/25 OP04373 MCGRAW CRAIG E 1324 FRANKLIN PIERCE HIGHWAY BARRINGTON NH 03825 603-905-9073 VS
12/31/25 OP00967 MCGUIRE BRIAN E PO BOX 726 HOULTON ME 04730 2D 2T Aroostook
12/31/25 OP04416 MCKELLAR CHRISTOPHER S 855 ROCKLAND STREET ROCKPORT ME 04856  800-287-1643 2D 2T Knox
12/31/25 OP04375 MCKENZIE JEFFREY J 196 GOODRICH ROAD BINGHAM ME 04920 207-380-3570 2D 2T Somerset
12/31/25 OP00643 MCLEAN Il ARTHUR G 5 FORBES ROAD LISBON FALLS ME 04252  207-737-4721 3D 3T Androscoggin
12/31/25 OP04491 MCMAHON EDWARD R PO BOX 670 ALFRED ME 04002  207-324-7377 VS York
12/31/25 OP04493 MCMAHON NATHAN PO BOX 670 ALFRED ME 04002  207-324-7377 VS York
12/31/25 OP04174 MCQUADE ROSS A PO BOX 53 MARS HILL ME 04758 207-762-5061 4D 4T Aroostook
12/31/25 OP04469 MEIN ZACHARIAH 86 WOODBRIDGE ROAD YORK ME 03909 4T York
12/31/25 OP03940 MERCIER CHRISTINE L PO BOX 522 LIVERMORE ME 04253 207-897-4332 VS Androscoggin
12/31/25 OP04510 MESSIER BRENDAN 3 SWAN SHORES DRIVE LYMAN ME 04002  207-985-3385 2D York
12/31/25 OP01241 MEUSE WALTER D 62 ST CROIX STREET LEWISTON ME 04240 207-710-9146 4D 4T Androscoggin
12/31/25 0OP02845 MILLER TIMOTHY 151 BENNER ROAD BRISTOL ME 04539  207-563-8330 VS Lincoln
12/31/25 OP04253 MILLIARD JOHN A 110 MARY JANE ROAD BUXTON ME 04093 207-282-1543 1D York
12/31/25 OP01173 MOORE JOSEPH G PO BOX 146 HOLLIS CENTER ME 04042-0146 207-727-7355 4D 4T
12/31/25 OP02265 MOORE STEPHEN A PO BOX 536 LIVERMORE ME 04253  207-998-6406 1D 1T Androscoggin
12/31/25 OP02937 MORRIS MELISSA A 5 FREEDOM WAY RAYMOND ME 04071  207-239-2596 4D 1T Cumberland
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12/31/25 OP04363 MORSE BRANDON J 54 SAWYER AVENUE ATKINSON NH 03811 603-362-5333 1D 1T Piscataquis
12/31/25 OP04282 MOWATT DANA W 24 CENTRAL AVENUE APT 5 OLD ORCHARD BEACH ME 04064  207-282-1543 1D York
12/31/25 OP04384 MURRAY MATTHEW 155 GROVE STREET BANGOR ME 04401  207-947-4516 4D 2T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP03051 NADEAU TROY A 313 CENTER STREET OLD TOWN ME 04468 207-947-4516 2D 1T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP03780 NAYLOR HEIDI S 430 HARLOW HILL ROAD TURNER ME 04282  207-650-8094 VS Androscoggin
12/31/25 OP02003 NEWHALL AARON J PO BOX 303 NEWPORT ME 04953 207-368-4314 3D 3T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP04248 NEWMAN HELEN 27 FELICIA LANE PORTLAND ME 04103  207-523-5279 2D Cumberland
12/31/25 OP04162 NEWTON BRANDY L 131 RIVER ROAD MADISON ME 04950 207-858-3053 VS Somerset
12/31/25 OP04022 NICHOLS RANDY L PO BOX 1302 WELLS ME 04090 207-985-2362 4D 4T York
12/31/25 OP04261 NIELSEN TODD 158 FENDERSON ROAD PARSONSFIELD ME 04047  207-282-1543 1D York
12/31/25 OP04148 OCONNOR MICHAEL R 25 SIMON COURT OLD TOWN ME 04468  207-827-2145 3D 3T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP03950 OLSON MICHAEL 6 CEMETERY LANE OTTER CREEK ME 04660 207-276-3733 4D 4T
12/31/25 OP02179 ORNE JOHN C 10 CLOVER LANE EDGECOMB ME 04556 4D 4T Lincoln
12/31/25 OP04025 PAGE IlI FREDERICK 10 BRADEN STREET PRESQUE ISLE ME 04769  207-496-0911 2D 2T Aroostook
12/31/25 OP04490 PAIGE ADAM A 77 LINCOLN STREET DEXTER ME 04930 207-924-7367 1D 1T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP00885 PARADIS ROGER R 301 OLD GREENE ROAD LEWISTON ME 04240-2313 2D 2T Androscoggin
12/31/25 OP00739 PARENT DAVID S PO BOX 628 SPRINGVALE ME 04083 207-324-2312 4D 4T
12/31/25 OP04195 PARKS MATTHEW J PO BOX 650 SANFORD ME 04073  207-324-2312 1D York
12/31/25 OP04401 PARRA WYATT W 11 KELLEY STREET SOUTH PORTLAND ME 04106  800-287-1643 2T Cumberland
12/31/25 OP04404 PARRA THOMAS E 105 GREENACRE ROAD LINCOLNVILLE ME 04849  207-236-8428 2D 1T Waldo
12/31/25 OP03522 PASCHAL JAMIE C PO BOX 88 KENNEBUNK ME 04043  207-985-3385 4D 4T York
12/31/25 OP03944 PATTERSON MATTHEW 225 DOUGLASS STREET PORTLAND ME 04104  207-774-5961 2D 2T Cumberland
12/31/25 0OP03482 PAULETTE DAPHNE E 1204 HINKLEY ROAD CLINTON ME 04927  207-737-9202 1D 2T Kennebec
12/31/25 OP02073 PEAVEY JR JOHN R (JAY) 275 RIVERSIDE DRIVE EDDINGTON ME 04428  207-554-7554 4D 4T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP04179 PELLERIN GREGORY J 27 FLORENCE STREET APT 2 PORTLAND ME 04103  207-523-5258 2D 4T Cumberland
12/31/25 OP02949 PELLETIER MINDI 8 SOUTH STREET GARDINER ME 04345  207-774-5961 1D Kennebec
12/31/25 OP03125 PELLETIER ROBERT D PO BOX 363 FORT KENT ME 04743  207-834-2052 VS Aroostook
12/31/25 OP03374 PELLETIER CHRISTOPHER M 115 SUNSET STREET PITTSFIELD ME 04967 207-416-3643 2D 2T Somerset
12/31/25 OP04041 PELLETIER COLE O 1692 CARIBOU ROAD NEW CANADA ME 04743  207-834-1854 1D VS Aroostook
12/31/25 OP01133 PENNY MICHAEL A 20 HIDEAWAY LANE FALMOUTH ME 04105 2D 2T Cumberland
12/31/25 OP04092 PEROW JASON 15 MAXWELL STREET BATH ME 04530 207-729-9956 2D Sagadahoc
12/31/25 OP02909 PERRY PAUL H 257 TENAN LANE CHERRYFIELD ME 04622  207-598-6274 1D 1T Washington
12/31/25 OP02039 PETER RICHARD V PO BOX 378 HARWICH MA 02645 2D 2T
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12/31/25 OP03899  PHILBRICK TYLER PO BOX 332 OQUOSSOC ME 04964 VS
12/31/25 OP02807 PHILLIPS RICHARD J 32 PHILLIPS AVENUE ORRINGTON ME 04474  207-947-4516 3D 3T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP04513  PHILLIPS DANIEL J 23 QUARRY ROAD ORRINGTON ME 04474  207-944-0554 2D 4T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP02841 POND RICHARD 25 POND PARK ROAD NAPLES ME 04055 207-693-6889 VS Cumberland
12/31/25 OP04476  POOLER TYLEN 27 WATER WORKS DRIVE SKOWHEGAN ME 04976  207-474-3521 1D Somerset
12/31/25 OP04394 POTTER WILLIAM T PO BOX 1077 AUGUSTA ME 04332 207-622-6141 VS Kennebec
12/31/25 OP04050 POULIN DAVID 27 WATERWORKS DRIVE SKOWHEGAN ME 04976  800-287-1643 3D 4T Somerset
12/31/25 OP04397 PUSHARD JASON L 43 PUTNAM PARK ROAD PITTSTON ME 04345 207-837-8493 2D 2T Kennebec
12/31/25 OP02769 QUALEY Il CHARLES W 113 BEECH HILL ROAD NORRIDGEWOCK ME 04957  207-238-7976 2D 4T Somerset
12/31/25 OP04143 RAMSDELL DYLAN P PO BOX 413 CALAIS ME 04619  207-454-2760 1D 1T Washington
12/31/25 OP04388 RAMSDELL SR MICHAEL A 1 COLLEGE DRIVE CALAIS ME 04619  207-454-1000 VS Washington
12/31/25 OP03953 RAND PHYLLIS A 198 CENTRAL AVENUE LEWISTON ME 04240  207-754-9957 2T Androscoggin
12/31/25 OP00679 RAYMOND GERALD A PO BOX 105 EAGLE LAKE ME 04739  207-444-5441 2D 2T Aroostook
12/31/25 OP04292 REED JOSHUA M 485 CHEWONKI NECK ROAD WISCASSET ME 04578  207-656-5906 1D 2T Lincoln
12/31/25 OP02643 RENY MARY KATE 731 ROUTE 1 NEWCASTLE ME 04553  207-563-3177 VS Lincoln
12/31/25 OP02087 RICHARD JOHN L 31 MCLELLAN ROAD GORHAM ME 04038 207-839-5577 2D 2T Cumberland
12/31/25 OP03137 RICHARDS PATRICK A 27 BACK BELMONT ROAD BELFAST ME 04915 207-323-6164 2D 2T Waldo
12/31/25 OP04283 RIDLEY NICHOLAS T PO BOX 650 SANFORD ME 04073  207-324-2312 2D York
12/31/25 OP04298 RODGERS KATHY L 1296 ESSEX STREET BANGOR ME 04401  207-300-5913 1D 1T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP00924 RODRIGUE DANIEL J 259 GAMAGE AVENUE AUBURN ME 04210 207-513-3003 4D 4T Androscoggin
12/31/25 OP01049 ROGERS MICHAEL S 184 DENNETT ROAD KITTERY ME 03904 207-439-1128 4D 4T York
12/31/25 OP04515 ROSS IV GILBERT A 204 HEBRON ROAD OXFORD ME 04268  207-743-2414 2D 2T Oxford
12/31/25 OP03546 ROUILLARD MARK A 62 OAK WOODS DRIVE NORTH BERWICK ME 03906 207-439-1128 4T York
12/31/25 OP03921 ROUSE THOMAS PO BOX 726 HOULTON ME 04730 207-532-2259 2D 2T Aroostook
12/31/25 OP04301 ROY WILLIAM G 225 DOUGLASS STREET PORTLAND ME 04102  207-774-5961 2D 1T Cumberland
12/31/25 OP04264 RUDMAN KEITH A 76 BISCO ROAD SOUTH PARIS ME 04281 207-212-4568 1D 1T
12/31/25 0OP02443 SANDELIN HAROLD D PO BOX 224 TOPSHAM ME 04086  207-729-9171 VS Sagadahoc
12/31/25 OP00651 SAUCIER JEFFREY J PO BOX 4004 PRESQUE ISLE ME 04769  207-488-1399 4D 4T Aroostook
12/31/25 OP03726 SAUCIER PETER M 136 PLEASANT STREET FORT KENT ME 04743  207-834-3189 VS Aroostook
12/31/25 OP03071 SAWYER DAVID L 20 HOOPER STREET WISCASSET ME 04578  207-882-6035 2D 2T Lincoln
12/31/25 OP04295 SCAPLEN AUSTIN M 431 BALD HILL ROAD WELLS ME 04090 207-468-2685 4D 4T York
12/31/25 OP04019 SCHOFIELD THOMAS C PO BOX 489 TOPSHAM ME 04086  207-729-9956 4D 4T Sagadahoc
12/31/25 OP02733 SCHORS SAM 31 TATTOO LANE EAST MACHIAS ME 04630 207-546-7800 VS Washington
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12/31/25 OP02821  SCHREINEMACHERS MATTHIAS W 86 WEST ROAD WATERBORO ME 04087  207-247-3221 1D 1T York
12/31/25 OP04031 SCROGGINS JESSICA 16 OUTBACK LANE CARMEL ME 04419 207-852-7450 2D 2T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP01157  SEARLES GLENN E 207 ALEXANDER ROAD VAN BUREN ME 04785  207-868-2285 3D 3T Aroostook
12/31/25 OP04400 SELLICK ADAM H 225 DOUGLASS STREET PORTLAND ME 04102 207-523-5262 2D Cumberland
12/31/25 OP00353 SEVERANCE THOMAS W 63 MOODY ROAD LISBON ME 04250 207-522-5236 3D 4T Androscoggin
12/31/25 OP02007 SILKE CHRISTOPHER M 804 FIRST STREET NAPA CA 94559-2623 707-299-1755 4D 4T
12/31/25 OP04154  SIMMONS SHAWN 184 ADAMS POND ROAD BOOTHBAY ME 04537  207-633-4723 3D Lincoln
12/31/25 OP03534 SMALL MATTHEW B PO BOX 235 MILFORD ME 04461 207-843-7182 4D 3T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP02471 SMART ELLA 129 MILITARY ROAD GREENBUSH ME 04418 207-826-2003 VS Penobscot
12/31/25 OP01159 SMITH BOYD E 334 SOUTHGATE ROAD OLD TOWN ME 04468  207-745-2513 4D 4T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP02627 SMITH JOEY B 1322 NORWAY ROAD WATERFORD ME 04088-3352 207-743-6938 2D 2T Oxford
12/31/25 OP03762 SMITH HEATHER A 590 PARKER FARM ROAD BUXTON ME 04093 207-774-5961 2D York
12/31/25 OP03870 SMITH DAVID D 6 BASS LANE WINTERPORT ME 04496  207-223-5028 2D 2T Waldo
12/31/25 OP04121 SMITH SHAWN F PO BOX 29 SANDY POINT ME 04972  207-567-3094 1D
12/31/25 OP04374 SMITH HAROLD M 231 WILLEY ROAD MILTON MILLS NH 03852 603-942-6138 1D VS
12/31/25 OP04472 SMITH TOBI A PO BOX 1129 BANGOR ME 04402  207-947-4516 2D Penobscot
12/31/25 OP04500 SMITH SEAN 2649 VAN BUREN ROAD CONNOR TWP ME 04736  207-496-0911 2D VS Aroostook
12/31/25 OP04181 SMITH JR TERRENCE A 327 MAPLE STREET RUMFORD ME 04276  207-364-2061 2D 2T Oxford
12/31/25 OP02009 SNOWDEN BOYD A PO BOX 86 OAKLAND ME 04963  207-465-4400 3D 3T Kennebec
12/31/25 OP03723 SOCKBESON JASON A 15 SUSEP LANE INDIAN ISLAND ME 04468  207-737-4092 4D 4T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP03846 SPINNEY JACOB P 7 HIGGINSVILLE ROAD CORINTH ME 04427  207-843-6472 4D 4T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP02187 STEVENS GARRY F PO BOX 493 PRINCETON ME 04668 207-796-5263 1D 1T Washington
12/31/25 OP03123 STEVENS JR DONALD R 639 LISBON STREET LISBON ME 04086  207-353-3020 4D 4T Androscoggin
12/31/25 OP02019 STEWART ALAN W PO BOX 312 KINGFIELD ME 04947  207-446-0494 3D 3T Franklin
12/31/25 OP04460 STOHLMAN MAXWELL R 225 DOUGLASS STREET PORTLAND ME 04104 207-774-5961 1D 1T Cumberland
12/31/25 OP04052 STOOPS AMY 634 CIVIC CENTER DRIVE AUGUSTA ME 04330 207-622-1721 VS Kennebec
12/31/25 OP03952 STREET ANDREA L 875 WOODLAND AVENUE OLD TOWN ME 04468  207-394-2234 VS Penobscot
12/31/25 OP04479 SWIHART TIMOTHY R 231 GRIVOIS ROAD GRAND ISLE ME 04746  207-895-3420 1D 1T Aroostook
12/31/25 OP04194  TALBOT KENNETH D PO BOX 237 BRIDGTON ME 04009 207-647-2881 2D 1T Cumberland
12/31/25 OP04244  TALPEY LUCAS A PO BOX 340 JACKMAN ME 04945  207-668-7686 1D 4T Somerset
12/31/25 OP02181  TAPLEY PAULA J PO BOX 242 BLAINE ME 04734  207-425-2620 2D 2T Aroostook
12/31/25 OP02663 TAYLOR JAMES R 1747 PROVINCE LAKE ROAD PARSONSFIELD ME 04047-6873 207-727-7350 2D 2T York
12/31/25 OP04496 TERISON DANIEL 155 FIELD ROAD FALMOUTH ME 04105 207-774-5961 1D Cumberland
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12/31/25 OP04470 TERRY WILLIAM PO BOX 489 TOPSHAM ME 04086  207-729-9956 4D Sagadahoc
12/31/25 OP04402 THERIAULT KEVIN PO BOX 509 FRENCHVILLE ME 04745  207-543-6606 VS Aroostook
12/31/25 OP04518 THOMAS KINZIE S 125 MAPLE RIDGE ROAD NOTTINGHAM NH 03290 207-363-2265 2T
12/31/25 OP04168 THOMPSON SETHG 74 EMERYS BRIDGE ROAD SOUTH BERWICK ME 03908 603-396-3954 4D 4T York
12/31/25 OP04247  TIBBETTS TREVOR D 1798 EXETER ROAD EXETER ME 04435  207-924-7367 2D 3T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP04155  TIMBERLAKE TAYLOR 61 WALKER ROAD WOOLWICH ME 04579  207-504-2567 2D Sagadahoc
12/31/25 OP04263  TISDALE RICHARD T PO BOX 282 WINTHROP ME 04364 207-377-2712 1D Kennebec
12/31/25 OP03942 TONDREAU REGINALD P 2339 MIDDLE ROAD SIDNEY ME 04330 207-462-4924 VS Kennebec
12/31/25 OP04187 TOWNS NELSON C 14 REYNOLDS AVENUE LIVERMORE FALLS ME 04254  207-774-5961 2D Androscoggin
12/31/25 OP01181 TROMBLEY JAMES H 35 EAST POND ROAD OAKLAND ME 04963  207-368-5044 4D 4T Kennebec
12/31/25 OP04186 TUCKER THERESA L 71 MAYFLOWER LANE LEBANON ME 04027 207-363-4232 1D 1T York
12/31/25 OP04280 TUFTS TODD K PO BOX 581 CORNISH ME 04020 207-625-8642 1D 1T York
12/31/25 OP04177 TUMOLO NICHOLAS J 80 GRAMMAR ROAD SANFORD ME 04073  207-806-7470 4D 4T York
12/31/25 OP00711  VACARI JOHN R 188 GUINEA ROAD BIDDEFORD ME 04005 207-283-1458 4D 4T York
12/31/25 OP02867  VALLIERE ROBERT PO BOX 471 SANFORD ME 04073-0471 207-324-3214 VS York
12/31/25 OP00747 VAN TRUMP JEFFREY N PO BOX 33 HUDSON ME 04449  207-288-3555 4D 4T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP04151  VASAPOLLI PETER 1000 DUCK POND ROAD WESTBROOK ME 04092  207-282-1543 4D 2T Cumberland
12/31/25 OP02357 VERRILL JACOB T 258 ELM STREET MECHANIC FALLS ME 04256  207-345-5351 3D 3T Androscoggin
12/31/25 OP02233  VIGER NORMAN J PO BOX 73 PLYMOUTH ME 04969 207-257-2085 1D 1T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP04521  VIGUE THOMAS 11 CESSNA WAY NAPLES ME 04055  207-774-5961 2D Cumberland
12/31/25 OP04265 VRADENBURGH TRAVIS S 484 EAST HEBRON ROAD TURNER ME 04282  207-520-1914 2D 3T Androscoggin
12/31/25 OP03897 WAITE MATTHEW S 268 COURT STREET AUBURN ME 04212  207-774-5961 4D 4T Androscoggin
12/31/25 OP02517 WALKER DAVID A 156 OAK STREET OLD TOWN ME 04468  207-279-0220 VS Penobscot
12/31/25 OP02831  WALLINGFORD HARVEY 3 CREAMERY HILL ROAD LEBANON ME 04027  207-457-1318 VS York
12/31/25 OP04259 WALTON BENJAMIN C 252 SWETTS POND ROAD ORRINGTON ME 04474  207-825-3310 VS Penobscot
12/31/25 OP04514  WALTZ RICHARD W 15 SOUTH RIDGE ROAD NEWRY ME 04261  800-543-2754 2D Oxford
12/31/25 OP04150 WARE DONALD L 95 LINNELL ROAD WINDHAM ME 04062  603-913-2330 4D 4T Cumberland
12/31/25 OP03061  WATTS JOHN 47 SOKOKIS TRAIL CORNISH ME 04020 207-625-2448 2D 2T York
12/31/25 OP04054 WEBB ADAM L 315 STATION ROAD BRADFORD ME 04410 207-949-1934 3D 2T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP04486  WEBBER BRETT D PO BOX 489 TOPSHAM ME 04086  207-729-9956 2D Sagadahoc
12/31/25 OP03358 WEBSTER THOMAS M 10 DREAM LANE RICHMOND ME 04357  207-215-2577 3D 3T Sagadahoc
12/31/25 OP02673  WEDIN JOHN E 39 LILY ROAD DEDHAM ME 04429  207-667-2155 4D 4T Hancock
12/31/25 OP00771  WELCH DALE K 158 WELD ROAD WILTON ME 04294  207-645-3682 3D 3T Franklin
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12/31/25 OP03891  WELLS MICHAEL 27 BARBRIDGE DRIVE JAY ME 04239  207-645-2812 1D 1T Franklin
12/31/25 OP04385 WESCOTT JOSHUA B 225 DOUGLASS STREET PORTLAND ME 04104  207-774-5961 1D Cumberland
12/31/25 OP00943 WEYMOUTH ROBBIE E 21 JASONS WAY LYMAN ME 04002 4D 4T York
12/31/25 OP03512 WHITE CAROL A 1 MAIN STREET YARMOUTH ME 04096 207-846-5599 VS Cumberland
12/31/25 OP02591  WHITMAN JAMES A ONE PARKWAY - SUITE 204 BETHEL ME 04217  207-824-2471 VS Oxford
12/31/25 OP02633  WHITNEY THOMAS E 73 SARGENT ROAD PEAKS ISLAND ME 04108 207-774-5961 4D 2T
12/31/25 OP03368  WIERS JEFFREY 30 SHAW STREET NEWPORT ME 04953  207-876-3066 2D 3T Penobscot
12/31/25 OPO00897  WILKINSON BILL 625 BLINN HILL ROAD DRESDEN ME 04342 3D 2T Lincoln
12/31/25 OP00949  WILLETT TIMOTHY P 19 SAINT JOHN STREET PRESQUE ISLE ME 04769  207-227-4901 3D 3T Aroostook
12/31/25 OP00671  WILLEY ALLEN B 146 SEAL COVE ROAD SOUTHWEST HARBOR ME 04679  207-244-3948 3D 3T Hancock
12/31/25 OP04231  WILLIAMS COOPER 22 FAWN COURT BANGOR ME 04401  207-907-0354 2D 2T Penobscot
12/31/25 OP04389  WILSON DONALD PO BOX 650 SANFORD ME 04073  207-324-2312 2D York
12/31/25 OP01161  WINSLOW WILLIAM F 48 LEANDER HARMON ROAD HARRISON ME 04040 207-583-6170 2D 2T Cumberland
12/31/25 OP03490  WINSLOW JR REGINALD D 779 NORTH BEND ROAD SURRY ME 04684 207-667-8632 4D 4T Hancock
12/31/25 OP03745  WITWICKI JubD P 176 LITCHFIELD ROAD BOWDOIN ME 04287  207-846-5821 2D 2T Sagadahoc
12/31/25 OP04468 WOODRUFF AMANDA PO BOX 204 PRINCETON ME 04668  207-796-2051 VS Washington
12/31/25 OP04277 WOODS BRANDON A 13 SPRUCE LANE WELLS ME 04090 207-363-4252 4T York
12/31/25 OP02889 WORCESTER DANIEL A 1237 RANGELEY ROAD PHILLIPS ME 04966  207-639-1011 2D 2T Franklin
12/31/25 OP04498  WRIGHT BENJAMIN J 610 FRANKLIN ROAD JAY ME 04239 207-645-2812 1D 1T Franklin
12/31/25 OP04303  YEATTS SHAUN M 157 OLD BATH ROAD WISCASSET ME 04578  207-380-3623 4D 4T Lincoln
12/31/25 OP03396 YERINA SUZANNE 415 LISBON STREET SUITE 200 LEWISTON ME 04240  207-795-6009 VS Androscoggin
12/31/25 OP04201 YOUNG STEVENR 12 BLACK DOG ROAD ARUNDEL ME 04046  207-774-5961 1D 1T York
12/31/25 OP04463  ZAIDMAN GLENN B 337 WILDWOOD ROAD BRIDGTON ME 04009 207-671-9059 VS Cumberland
12/31/25 OP03775 ZETTERMAN MATTHEW 6 COOL STREET WATERVILLE ME 04901 207-872-2763 4D 4T Kennebec
12/31/25 OP04183 ZUREK AARON J 70 BEECHWOOD LANE ORLAND ME 04472  207-223-2332 2D 2T Hancock
12/31/26 OP04535 ASHER DRAVEN | 5 TIBBETTS DRIVE LINCOLN ME 04457  207-794-2921 2D Penobscot
12/31/26 OP04523 AZEVEDO CELINAR 1 AVON PLACE 14 PORTLAND ME 04101 207-699-5134 2D Cumberland
12/31/26 OP04533 BROWN JESSICAR 196 WEST FRONT STREET SKOWHEGAN ME 04976  207-474-9508 VS Somerset
12/31/26 OP04525 CONARY JOSH 50 PUBLIC WORKS WAY BAR HARBOR ME 04609 207-288-3555 1D 1T Hancock
12/31/26 OP04540 DUNN TANYAJ 24 LEDGE HILL ROAD HEBRON ME 04238 207-743-6251 2D Oxford
12/31/26 OP04522 HALEY HUNTER M 184 ADAMS POND ROAD BOOTHBAY ME 04537  207-633-4723 2D-OIT 1T Lincoln
12/31/26 OP04322 HAMMER THOMAS C PO BOX 16 ROUND POND ME 04564  207-529-5191 VS
12/31/26 OP04532 JACOBSOHN JAMES 86 WOODBRIDGE ROAD YORK ME 03909 207-363-2265 1D York
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Class Class

Last Name Distribution Treatment

County

Expires Lic. ID

12/31/26
12/31/26
12/31/26
12/31/26
12/31/26
12/31/26
12/31/26
12/31/26
12/31/26
12/31/26
12/31/26

OP04536
OP04538
OP04534
OP04529
0OP04524
OP04526
OP04530
OP04539
OP04531
OP04537
OP04527

Water Operators

KENDALL
LATER
LAVOIE
MCDUFFIE
MORSE
PUSHARD
TENNEY
TIRRELL
TURCOTTE
WILEY
WOTTON

First Name Address Zip
CAMERON D 614 STATE STREET BANGOR ME 04401
PATRICK S 614 STATE STREET BANGOR ME 04401
ADAM R 320 MAIN STREET SUITE 102 VAN BUREN ME 04785
RILEY E 28 SPRING STREET CARIBOU ME 04736
HUEY L 463 HAMM ROAD FRANKFORT ME 04438
DALTON W 2578 WEST RIVER ROAD SIDNEY ME 04330
BRANDON W 85 FULLER ROAD EASTON ME 04740
MATTHEW M 62 HIGHLAND AVENUE MECHANIC FALLS ME 04256
DEREK N 62 HIGHLAND AVENUE MECHANIC FALLS ME 04256
JOSHUA L PO BOX 119 TENANTS HARBOR ME 04860
TORY L PO BOX 347 FARMINGTON ME 04938

3/19/2024

207-947-4516
207-947-4516
207-868-2285
207-762-5061
207-223-2232
207-380-6402
207-488-1217
207-345-5351
207-345-5351
207-701-9038
207-778-4777

1D
2D

1D

1D
2D-0OIT
2D
2D
1D

1T
2T
1T
VS

2T

Penobscot
Penobscot
Aroostook
Aroostook
Waldo
Kennebec
Aroostook
Androscoggin

Androscoggin

Franklin
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